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About Us

Wuhan Fine Biotech Co., Ltd.(FineTest®) is an ISO 9001 certificated manufacturer
which focus on supplying bio-reagents for research use. We are dedicated to providing
7000+ types ELISA Kits, 10000+ primary & secondary antibodies, 4500+ recombinant
proteins and other related reagents like assay kits to global customers in the research
fields of immunology, cell biology, tumor, neurobiology etc.

With stable product quality, professional tech support and good service, our products
are trusted by our faithful partners and customers around the world. Thousands of
FineTest research products are cited by articles published in famous journals, such as
Nature, Cell, Hepatology, Brain...etc.

Product Research Areas

Tumor Stem Cells

Metabolism Immunology

Research
Areas

Cardiovascular Epigenetics

Developmental Biology

Neuroscience

Signal Transduction Cell Division and Proliferation
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ELISA Kits

The ready-to-use ELISA kits are our most trusted product line. There are 7000+ types involving in about 16
species not only regular species like Human, Rat, Mouse, but also rare species like Bovine, Chicken, Canine...etc.,
which can meet various kinds of research subject requirement.

Ready-to-Use: Include all reagents and components required by the ELISA test

M Pre-coated ELISA Microplate M Standard M Stop Solution
[ Biotin-Labeled Antibody & Optimized Sample Dilution Buffer & Plate Sealer
M HRP-Streptavidin Conjugate M TMB Substrate & Product Description

M Wash Buffer

Precision: Ensured by validated recovery and linearity.

Linearity data of EH0201 Human IL-6 ELISA Kit.

1:2

95-110% 99%
N=10 1:4 91-107% 95%
1:8 88-115% 92%
R T e
12 97-120% 100%
N=10 1:4 92-117% 97%
1:8 90-119% 93%

High Specificity: Select high-specific antibody pairs and testify cross reaction between target and similar
protein.

Reproducibility: Strict QC for each procedure to keep low CV value and ensure good reproducibility.

For EH0201 Human IL-6 ELISA Kit, the intra assay CV value is <8%, inter assay CV value is <10%.

_ Intra assay precision Inter assay precision

Sample ID 1# 2# 3# 1# 2# 3#
n 20 20 20 20 20 20
Mean(pg/ml) 210 113 61 203 105 57
Standard deviation 32 1.4 0.6 6.2 3.0 13
CV(%) 2.8 3.5 4.1 3.0 4.1 5.6
Stability:

The stability of ELISA Kit is determined by the loss rate of activity. The loss rate of this kit is less than 10% within
the expiration date under appropriate storage condition.

Standard(n=5) 37°C for 1 month 4°C for 6 months

Average (%) 80 95-100
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Antibodies

FineTest® have 10,000+ antibodies with validated images available for applications like ELISA, WB, IHC, FC..etc,
including Rabbit polyclonal & Mouse monoclonal primary antibodies and various tagged secondary antibodies
such as HRP, FITC, Biotin.. .etc.

anti- 6*His, His-Tag antibody 1700kd anti- GFP tag antibody anti- MBP tag antibody
Cat NO.:FNab00008 130kd Cat NO.: FNab03433 Cat NO.:FNab05042
ekl 100kl
Clone:Monoclonal Clone:Polyclonal Clone:Polyclonal
Tokd
— 4%kd| Application:ELISA, WB, IP, IF Application:ELISA, WB, IP Application:ELISA, WB, IP
35k o
28kd
fusion protein with his-tag fusion protein with eGFP tag fusion protein with MBP-tag
anti- IRAK1 antibody anti- Beclin 1 antibody
Cat NO.:FNab04382 Cat NO.:FNab00860

Species reactivity: Human, Mouse, Rat

Species reactivity: Human, Mouse, Rat

Application: ELISA, IHC, WB,IF

Application: ELISA, FC, IF, IHC, IP, WB
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IF of MCP-7 cells with FITC Human breast cancer tissue  MCP-7 cell lysate  human colorectal cancer  IF of Hydroxychloroquine  Hydroxychloroqu-
tissue induced MDA-MB-453s ineinduced
cells with FITC MDA-MB-453s
cell lysate

Recombinant Protein

FineTest® protein expression platform has offered nearly over 4500 recombinant proteins expressed by
HEK293 and E.Coli for WB, Elisa application. Besides His tag and GST tag, we developed special IF2DI
tag with high-efficient solubility which can greatly improve the protein expression.
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P0142 Recombinant Human

PAI-1in SDS Page P0171 Recombinant Rat IL-1b in SDS Page and ELISA
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IF2D1 Tag

FineTest develops pET28a-IF2D1 expression vector with the powerful fusion tag, which perfectly replaces
GST, MBP etc. Furthermore, the molecular weight is lower and the influence on the expression of target

proteins is less. Thrombin functions as the enzyme cutting site to facilitate the subsequent cutting.
1 2 3 4

1: Induce whole bacteria 1: Before enzyme digestion

2: erushing sediment 2: After enzyme digestion

3: Broken supernatant 3: De-tag (get the target protein)

4: Flow through fluid ~ 4: Tag Fragments

5: Wash the miscellaneous

6: target protein elution:

HEK293 Cell Expression System

Besides common E.Coli epression system, FineTest also developed HEK293 cell eukaryotic epression system,
which can make expressed proteins more naturally active. Meanwhile, with rich epression eperience,our R&D
team can customize various protein sequences according to eperimental requirements of customers.

i Conc. OD(450nm)

KDa

w0 ﬁg:- (pg/mi) R&D FineTest?
o= e 7.8125 0.079 0.090
0— 70—
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%5— 40— 31.25 0.532 0.624 W duct the Ei idati
35— e conduct the Elisa validation
5= x— H2:9 0568 pieed comparison between P2750
e 125 1.377 1.555 Fine Test recombinant CD147
15— 250 2.071 2.297 and 972-EMN R&D recombinant
500 2853 2961 -CD147. The resul'ts show fine Test
P2750 Recombinant P2755 Recombinant g _ - euka.lryo.tlc prc;tems achieve the
CD147 SDS-PAGE Human ACE2 SDS-PAGE : : leading industrial level.
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Protein Demand Submission Plasmid Synthesis Protein Expression Purification Protein Delivery Service
P2351 Recombinant Mouse Timp2
P2407 Recombinant Human TIMP1
P2536 Recombinant Rabbit TIMP1
P2537 Recombinant Human Timp-2
p2707 Recombinant Human MMP-9
P2750 Recombinant Human EMMPRIN
P2751 Recombinant Human CRP
P3006 Recombinant spike glycoprotein RBD [2019-Novel Coronavirus]
P3018 Recombinant Spike Glycoprotein [2019-Novel Coronavirus]
P2955 Recombinant Human ACE2

More other items will be available soon.



Tumor-associated antigens (TAA) have elevat-
ed levels on tumor cells, but are also expressed
at lower levels on healthy cells. Tumor markers
are useful in helping to detect, diagnose and
manage some types of cancers. The level of
present tumor markers can sometimes reflect
the stage (extent) of the disease or the patient’s
prognosis (the likely outcome or the course of
disease) for some types of cancers. Many
tumor-associated antigens have been identified
and targeting them is considered as an import-
ant approach in cancer immunotherapy.

FineTest® offers customers a variety of Tumor Research products with
high specificity, sensitivity and purity, namely Elisa kits, Antibodies
and Proteins. With the high product quality, professional tech support
and excellent services, FineTest products sold worldwide are trusted
by researchers. Cited academic publications rapidly increased year
by year. FineTest always keeps improving ourselves to provide more
high-quality products for research use.

® www.fn-test.com ™ fine@fn-test.com

Tumor
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Product Code|Product Name Product Code

Selected Tumor ELISA Kits

Product Name

EH1256 Human MYOG(Myogenin) ELISA Kit 0.625-40ng/ml EM0492 Mouse Becnl1(Beclin-1) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
EH1278 Human STX1A(Syntaxin-1A) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml EM1084 Mouse GPC3(Glypican 3) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
EH1484 Human SEMG1(Semenogelin-1) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml EM1196 Mouse LTF/LF(Lactoferrin) ELISA Kit 62.5-4000pg/ml
EH1674 Human OCLN(Occludin) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml EM1197 Mouse LZM(Lysozyme) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000ng/ml
EH1915 Human FSCN1(Fascin) ELISA Kit 0.781-50ng/ml EM1396 Mouse TF(Tissue factor) ELISA Kit 6.25-400pg/ml
EH2944 Human Des(Desmin) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml EM1407 Mouse TG(Thyroglobulin) ELISA Kit 125-8000pg/ml
EH2965 Human DSP(Desmoplakin) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml ER0593 Rat S100A9(Protein S100-A9) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
EH3110 Human GAL8(Galectin 8) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml ER0742 Rat AQP-2(Aquaporin 2) ELISA Kit 1.563-100ng/ml
EH3397 Human MUC3(Mucin 3) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml ER0891 Rat Cys-C(Cystatin C) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml
EH3649 Human Preptin(Preptin) ELISA Kit 3.125-200pg/ml ER1233 Rat PCllI(Procollagen I11) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
EH4017 Human B-actin(Beta actin) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml ER1249 Rat PDPN(Podoplanin) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml
EH4018 Human ACP(Acid phosphatase) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml ER1301 Rat PTX3(Pentraxin 3) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
HMGB1
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Selected Tumor Antibodies

Product Code|Product Name Reactivity Application JProduct Code|Product Name Reactivity Application

FNab00006 anti- 4EBP1 antibody Human ELISA, WB, IF FNab00200 anti- AFM antibody Human ELISA, WB,IP
FNab00199 anti- AFM antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00473 anti- APC antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00102 anti- ACPP antibody Human, Rat ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00499 anti- APOD antibody Human ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00183 anti- ADRP antibody Human ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00500 anti- APOD antibody Human ELISA, WB
FNab00193 anti- AFAP1L1 antibody Human, Monkey ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00229 anti- AHI1 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB
FNab00194 anti- AFAP1L2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB FNab00278 anti- Albumin antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00196 anti- AFF4 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00753 anti- AXIN2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
FNab00197 anti- AFF4 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IP FNab00790 anti- BAGE4 antibody Human ELISA, IHC
FNab00522 anti- ARAF antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00796 anti- BAK antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00761 anti- B2M antibody Human ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00797 anti- BAMBI antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IP

rade I (X200)  grade IV (X200}
BRI A | i L‘U

Ding et al. Cancer Cell Int (2020) 20:125 tested KIF15 in 5-mm sections from formalin-fixedparaffin embedded tissue using FNab04551.

Selected Tumor Proteins

[Product Code | Product Name _____|Species [Source | Tags _JProduct Code [ProductName _____[Species [Source [Tags

P0042 Recombinant Human Insulin Human E.Coli His tag P0284 Recombinant Human IRF7 Human E.Coli His tag

P0119 Recombinant Human trx-1 Human E.Coli His tag P0335 Recombinant Human P105 Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0142 Recombinant Human PAI-1 Human E.Coli His tag P0336 Recombinant Human P65 Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0156 Recombinant Human TNFA Human E.Coli His tag P0337 Recombinant Human P100 Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0183 Recombinant Human GH Human E.Coli His tag P0348 Recombinant Human HSPA1A Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0197 Recombinant Human Galectin ~ Human E.Coli His tag P0395 Recombinant Human IDH1 Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0210 Recombinant Human FABP3 Human E.Coli His tag P0454 Recombinant Human SRC Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0227 Recombinant Human RASK Human E.Coli GSTtag  P0469 Recombinant Human GFAP Human E.Coli His tag

More FineTest products about Tumor Research are available on our website (www.fn-test.com).

® www.fn-test.com ™ fine@fn-test.com
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Selected Metabolism ELISA Kits
Product Name
. 1 EH1034 Human MYH2(Myosin-2) ELISA Kit 78.125-5000pg,/ml EM0395 Mouse Vdr(Vitamin D3 receptor) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml
M e t a b o l | S m e r : EH1146 Human BECN1(Beclin-1) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml EM0466 Mouse ACTH(Corticotropin) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml
E § EH0018 Human MPO(Myeloperoxidase) ELISA Kit 1.563-100ng/ml EM0596 Mouse Csn2(Beta-casein) ELISA Kit 0.781-50ng/ml
’ EH0023 Human TSP-2(Thrombospondin-2) ELISAKit  0.313-20ng/ml EM0609 Mouse Ucn2(Urocortin-2) ELISA Kit 78.125-5000pg/ml
J £ EH0028 Human Activin A ELISA Kit 62.5-4000pg/ml EMO0749 Mouse Smox(Spermine oxidase) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml
U EH0033 Human AR(Androgen receptor) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml EM0800 Mouse Nox1(NADPH oxidase 1) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml
EH0034 Human ANG(Angiogenin) ELISA Kit 78.125-5000pg/ml ER0307 Rat Vdr(Vitamin D3 receptor) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml
EH0049 Human CA9(Carbonic anhydrase 9) ELISAKit 15.625-1000pg/ml ER0333 Rat Gzmb(Granzyme B) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml
EH0051 Human CTSB(Cathepsin B) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml ER0592 Rat S100A8(Protein S100-A8) ELISA Kit 3.125-200ng/ml
— r* " ; EH0052 Human CTSD(Cathepsin D) ELISA Kit 46.875-3000pg/ml ER1200 Rat NSE(Neuron Specific Enolase) ELISAKit ~ 78.125-5000pg/ml
. ]

EH0054 Human CTSS(Cathepsin S) ELISA Kit 78.125-5000pg/ml ER1236 Rat PCX(Podocalyxin) ELISA Kit 1.563-100ng/ml
EHO0072 Human CD13(Aminopeptidase N) ELISAKit ~ 31.25-2000pg/ml ER1408 Rat TRY(Trypsin) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
APOD APOH COL6A3
00— 20000 1650
- i g I
. . . § e §1m- E
Metabolism refers to chemical reactions where cells 2% g i B Iistan-Noguero etal
and organisms in their living conditions are catalyzed S oo S 10000 wwe GO B3 $ Movement Disorders, 2020
. . . . v _— @ £ * tested APOH, APOD and
by enzymes. It is the chemical reaction which hap- Fias 5 5 COL6a3 in CSF samples using
1004 g EHO0531, EH2135 and EH2871.
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catabolism in the mitochondrion, biosynthesis of fatty e — . ra—
acid and proteins etc. Metabolism is the continuous AADC deficiency patients TH demohncy pasers BHA deficiency patients
self-renewal process of the living organism. If the cell

metabolism is inhibited, the health of human body will Selected Metabolism Antibodies
be threatened. Common metabolic diseases include

pens in cells, including energy metabolism and og—gg
: .

FNab00038 anti- ABCD2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IP FNab00023 anti- AARSD1 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
diabetes, heart disease, Alzheimer's disease, obesi- FNab00006 anti- 4EBP1 antibody Human ELISA, WB, IF FNab00025 anti- AATF antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IF
ty, hypertenS|0n and arthrltls etC A” prOblemS Of the FNab00065 anti-ACADMant\lbody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00039 antT—ABCElanthody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB

FNab00014 anti- A4GALT antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB FNab00027 anti- ABCA2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IF
disease are attributed to reasons of cells flnally Cell FNab00015 anti- A4GNT antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA,WB, IHC  FNab00028 anti- ABCAT antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB
metabolism is the beneﬂCiaI path to Study a” kinds Of FNab00016 anti—AACSantil?ody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB FNab00029 anti- ABCA8 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB

. FNab00022 anti- AARS2 antibody Human ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00030 anti- ABCB10 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IP
diseases. FNab00018 anti- AADAT antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, IHC,WB  FNab00040 anti- ABCF1 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IP

FNab00020 anti- AANAT antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00036 anti- ABCD1 antibody Human ELISA, WB

FNab00021 anti- AARE antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00037 anti- ABCD1 antibody Human ELISA, WB

FNab00041 anti- ABCF2 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00051 anti- ABHD6 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB

FNab00043 anti- ABCG4 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00056 anti- ABT1 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC

FNab00044 anti- ABHD1 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB FNab00058 anti- ACAAL antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC

FNab00045 anti- ABHD12B antibody ~ Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00059 anti- ACAA2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC

g () g g FNab00046 anti- ABHD14A antibody ~ Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB FNab00061 anti- ACAD8 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
FIneTeSt Offers CUStomerS a Varlety Of MetabOIIC ResearCh prOdUCtS FNab00048 anti- ABHD15 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB FNab00062 anti- ACAD9 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC

with high specificity, sensitivity and purity, namely Elisa kits, Antibod-
Selected Metabolism Proteins

9 el [Ptisiines. B e Wight alfeellie: eUelli, preiEssioie] wel sup- Product ode Product Name _|Species |source\ Tags. JEroduct Code | Product Name. | Species | source Togs |
port and exce”ent SerVICeS, FlneTest products Sold WorIdWIde are P0042 Recombinant Human Insulin Human  E.Coli Histag ~ P0125 Recombinant Human FABP5 Human  E.Coli His tag

P0067 Recombinant Human B-Actin Human E.Coli His tag P0127 Recombinant Human FABP7 Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
trusted by researCherS. Clted academlc pu bllcatlons rapldly |ncreased P0108 Recombinant Human HSPA5S Human  E.Coli His tag P0128 Recombinant Human FABP8 Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0116 Recombinant Human GAPDH Human E.Coli His tag P0135 Recombinant Human Casp3 Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
year by year. FineTest a|WayS keeps improving ourselves to provide PO117 Recombinant Human YY1 Human EColi  Histag  PO142 Recombinant Human PAI-1 Human EColi  IF2DItag
P0119 Recombinant Human trx-1 Human  E.Coli His tag P0194 Recombinant Human HMGB1 Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag
more hlgh'quallty prOdUCtS fOI’ research use. P0122 Recombinant Human FABP2 Human  E.Coli Histag ~ P0196 Recombinant Human CYPB Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0124 Recombinant Human FABP4 Human  E.Coli His tag P0200 Recombinant Human ubc13 Human  E.Coli His tag

More FineTest products about Metabolism Research are available on our website(www.fn-test.com).

® www.fn-test.com ™ fine@fn-test.com

® www.fn-test.com ™ fine@fn-test.com



The cardiovascular disease(CVD) is involved in heart or vascular disease, which seri-
ously threatens human beings as a common disease. Several chronic non-infectious
diseases most harmful to human beings include hypertension, coronary heart
disease, cerebral stroke, diabetes, metabolic syndrome and lipid metabolism disor-
ders etc. These diseases still require a lot of research effort to find the treatment solu-
tion. Hence, biomarkers produced during the process of CVD play an important role
in diagnosis, risk stratification and estimating prognosis of CVD.

These biomarkers include myocardial necrosis bio-
marker, myocardial ischemia biomarker, inflammato-
ry reaction biomarker, dyslipidemia biomarker and
lipid modification biomarker etc. They can reflect

the situation of vulnerable patients, covering
vulnerable artery, vulnerable blood and

vulnerable myocardium.

FineTest® offers customers a variety of Cardiac Research products
with high specificity, sensitivity and purity, namely Elisa kits, Antibod-
ies and Proteins. With the high product quality, professional tech sup-
port and excellent services, FineTest products sold worldwide are
trusted by researchers. Cited academic publications rapidly increased
year by year. FineTest always keeps improving ourselves to provide
more high-quality products for research use.

® www.fn-test.com ™ fine@fn-test.com

Cardiovascular
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EH0004
EH2174
EH2251
EH2649
EH2880
EH3030
EH3055
EH3065
EH3215
EH3443
EH3520
EH3847

ProT cells/ 4x10* um’
e 3B ¥ 238238

Selected Cardiovascular ELISA Kits

Product Code|Product Name Product Code|Product Name

Human CLU(Clusterin) ELISA Kit

Human APLN(Apelin) ELISA Kit

Human WNT2(Protein Wnt-2) ELISA Kit
Human AP13(Apelin 13) ELISA Kit
Human CPP(Copeptin) ELISA Kit

Human F7(Coagulation Factor VII) ELISA Kit
Human FETUB(Fetuin B) ELISA Kit
Human FGa(Fibrinogen Alpha) ELISA Kit
Human HBR(Hemoglobin Beta) ELISA Kit
Human NRG-4(Neuregulin 4) ELISA Kit
Human PCI(Protein C Inhibitor) ELISA Kit
Human TAGLN(Transgelin) ELISA Kit

3.125-200ng/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
125-8000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
0.469-30ng/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
0.781-50ng/ml
1.25-80ng/ml
0.625-40ng/ml

l_’ :
ﬁ'l"-

*

=T

* |

FNab00065
FNab00014
FNab00019
FNab00031
FNab00059
FNab00080
FNab00121
FNab00137

P0010
P0067
P0116
P0122
P0124
P0125
P0132
P0142

Sham  Luc  ProT

PH

Jun-Neng Roan et al.
Journal of Heart and
Lung Transplantation
(2020), doi: https://-
doi.org/10.1016/j.healu
n.2020.05.017 tested
ProT in serum using
EH1845

EMO0066
EMO0146
EM0352
EMO0442
EM0923
EM1239
ER0046
ER0074
ER0235
ER0834
ER0O867
ER1301
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Mouse DCN(Decorin) ELISA Kit
Mouse Neuropilin-1 ELISA Kit

Mouse Fbln5(Fibulin-5) ELISA Kit
Mouse Txn(Thioredoxin) ELISA Kit
Mouse CHE(Chemerin) ELISA Kit
Mouse NRG-1(Neuregulin 1) ELISA Kit
Rat Lum(Lumican) ELISA Kit

Rat Afp(Alpha-fetoprotein) ELISA Kit
Rat Pgf(Placenta growth factor) ELISA Kit
Rat CHEM(Chemerin) ELISA Kit

Rat CT(Calcitonin) ELISA Kit

Rat PTX3(Pentraxin 3) ELISA Kit

7.813-500pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/m!
62.5-4000pg/ml
46.875-3000pg/ml
78.125-5000pg/ml
0.625-40ng/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
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Selected Cardiovascular Antibodies

Product Code|Product Name Reactivity Application JProduct Code|Product Name Reactivity Application

anti- ACADM antibody
anti- A4GALT antibody
anti- AAMP antibody
anti- ABCB6 antibody
anti- ACAA2 antibody
anti- ACE antibody
anti- ACTN2 antibody
anti- ADAM12 antibody

Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IHC
Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB,
Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
Human, Mouse ELISA, WB
Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
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Selected Cardiovascular Proteins

[Product Code] Product Name _____[Species [Source | Tags _JProduct Code|ProductName _____|Species |Source [Tags |

Recombinant Human PCT
Recombinant Human B-Actin
Recombinant Human GAPDH
Recombinant Human FABP2
Recombinant Human FABP4
Recombinant Human FABP5
Recombinant Human CYGB
Recombinant Human PAI-1

® www.

Human E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human E.Coli His tag
Human E.Coli His tag
Human E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag

fn-test.com

FNab00138
FNab00140
FNab00144
FNab00173
FNab00178
FNab00180
FNab00183
FNab00212

P0149
P0156
P0160
P0168
P0174
P0180
P0190
P0195

More FineTest products about Cardiovascular Research are available on our website(www.fn-test.com).

Y. Chen et al. Clinical
Science (2016) 130,
2105-2120 doi:
10.1042/CS20160085
tested Troponin l'in
plasma after UTMD
treatment using ER0870

anti- ADAM17 antibody
anti- ADAM19 antibody
anti- ADAM8 antibody
anti- ADM2 antibody
anti- ADRA1B antibody
anti- ADRB2 antibody
anti- ADRP antibody
anti- AGGF1 antibody

Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC

Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IP
Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IHC
Human ELISA, IHC
Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
Human ELISA, WB, IHC
Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC

Recombinant Human IFNG
Recombinant Human TNFA
Recombinant Human CCL2
Recombinant Human IL-1b
Recombinant Human IL-6
Recombinant Human IL-8
Recombinant Human leptin
Recombinant Human Cofilin

™ fine@fn-test.com

Guo et al. Annals of Translational Medicine, Vol 8, No 20
October 2020 tested iINOS and IL-4 for WB in the rat
myocardial tissue using FNab04325

Human E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human E.Coli His tag
Human E.Coli His tag
Human E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag




NeurOSCience @ FineTest®

Selected Neuroscience ELISA Kits

Product Code|Product Name Product Code|Product Name

EH0050 Human CDH2(Neural Cadherin) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml EMO0146 Mouse Neuropilin-1 ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
EHO0115 Human DLL1(Delta-like protein 1) ELISAKit ~ 31.25-2000pg/ml EMO0381 Mouse Tacl(Protachykinin-1) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml
EH0128 Human FETUA(Fetuin A) ELISA Kit 0.781-50ng/ml EM0422 Mouse Apoal(Apolipoprotein A-l) ELISAKit ~ 7.813-500ng/ml
EH0145 Human GAL3(Galectin-3) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml EM0466 Mouse ACTH(Corticotropin) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml
EHO146 Human GAL4(Galectin-4) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml EM0565 Mouse Slc30a3(Zinc transporter 3) ELISAKit ~ 78.125-5000pg,/ml
EH0147 Human GALT(Galectin-7) ELISA Kit 125-8000pg/ml EMO0759 Mouse CD68(Macrosialin) ELISA Kit 0.781-50ng/ml
EHO176 Human IL-12(Interleukin 12) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml ER0090 Rat Fth1(Ferritin heavy chain) ELISA Kit 6.25-400ng,/ml
EH0184 Human IL-1a(Interleukin 1 Alpha) ELISAKit ~ 3.906-250pg/ml ER0271 Rat Penk(Proenkephalin-A) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
EH0185 Human IL-1B(Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit 3.906-250pg/ml ER0O754 Rat AB40(Amyloid Beta 40) ELISA Kit 78.125-5000pg/ml
EH0217 Human Leptin R(Leptin receptor) ELISAKit ~ 15.625-1000pg/ml ER0846 Rat CNTN4(Contactin 4) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml
EH0220 Human LUM(Lumican) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml ER1122 Rat LEPR(Leptin Receptor) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml
EH0229 Human MK(Midkine) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml ER1375 Rat TFR(Transferrin Receptor) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml

O 30 hmed l Mol
- . . = Ahmed S. Kamel et al. Mo
£ i Daniel Asby et al, Brain, 2 1 Neurobiol 55, 81888202
g C I awab094, https://- g (2018). https://-
£l . L s 4 doi.org/10.1093/brain/awab ore :
. . D e . . H = =+ = 094 tested Fibrinogen in 'E doi.org/10.1007/512035-018
Neuroscience is the scientific study of nervous systems. Neuroscience can involve fwl i B F L brain tissue homogenates & 1ol h?ggifaﬁjftgggfﬁs'?ng
. . . . . . g el B 7 i 4
research from many branches of science including neurology, brain science, neurobiology, . using EH3057 2 ER1901
psychology, computer science, prosthetics, medicine, physics, mathematics, pharmacolo- T P = o
gy, biology etc. Studying the structure and function of nervous system is important to & ‘a"; #_j ip_@f
explain how the brain works and diagnosis, prevention or treatment of nervous system d"‘" . —
di Selected Neuroscience Antibodies
ISease.
FNab00027 anti- ABCA2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IF FNab00178 anti- ADRA1B antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
Materlals Of neuroblologlcal research cover |Ower anlmals Ilke drosophlla and hlgher Organ_ FNab00028 anti- ABCAT antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB FNab00180 anti- ADRB2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
. B . B . . . . FNab00033 anti- ABCBT antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IP FNab00229 anti- AHI1 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB
isms like human, rat, mouse etc. Main methodologies include analysis of nucleic acids and FNab00043 anti-ABCG4antibody  Human, Mouse, Rat ELISA,WB,IHC  FNab00239 anti- AIP/ARA9 antibody  Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IHC
prote|n8, PCR, |mmunoh|stochemlstry(|HC), Western blot(WB) etC Common neuroblolog|_ FNab00121 anti- ACTN2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB FNab00240 anti- AIPL1 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, IHC, WB
) . FNab00138 anti- ADAM17 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00282 anti- ALDH1AL antibody ~ Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
cal markers are neuron axon marker Tau, neuron dendrite marker Drebrin/MAP/SAP102, FNGOOL44  anti-ADAMSantibody  Human,Mouse  ELISAWS,HC  FNabO283 anti-ALDHIALantibody  Human, Mouse, Rat ELISA WB, IHC
ear|y neuron marker TUbUlin and astrocyte marker GFAP/S1OO etC_ FNab00151 anti- ADARBL antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB FNab00289 anti- ALDH1L1 antibody ~ Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00162 anti- ADH1B antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB FNab00309 anti- ALK,CD246 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, IHC, WB
FNab00174 anti- ADNP antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IF FNab00310 anti- ALK,CD246 antibody Human ELISA, IHC, WB
£ ot I ——
& e i i
g . Peng et al. Journal of Neuroinflammation (2020) 17:81
o TIHF'E— ST - — tested NLRX1 for immunoprecipitation and WB using
L L ——— FNab05759.
i ® : - : Input: TRAFG M S - S s
FineTest® offers customers a variety of Neurobiological Research SmmMOAONCDLASRMA. = s s p ot
products with high specificity, sensitivity and purity, namely Elisa kits, Selected Neuroscience Proteins
AnthOdIeS and PrOteInS Wlth the hlgh prOdUCt quallty’ prOfeSSIonal p0127 Recombinant Human FABP7 Human E.Coli His tag P0197 Recombinant Human Galectin Human E.Coli His tag
1 1 H P0156 Recombinant Human TNFA Human  E.Coli His tag P0203 Recombinant Human AKT1 Human  E.Coli GST tag
teCh Support and exce”ent SerV|CGS, FIneTeSt prOdUCtS SOId WorIdWIde P0160 Recombinant Human CCL2 Human E.Coli His tag P0221 Recombinant Human GSK3B Human E.Coli His tag
are trusted by researchers Clted aCademIC pUb'ICatIOI’]S rapldly P0168 Recombinant Human IL-1b Human  E.Coli Histag ~ P0225 Recombinant Human JNK Human  E.Coli His tag
: PO174 Recombinant Human IL-6 Human E.Coli His tag P0251 Recombinant Human LUBAC Human E.Coli His tag
|ncreased year by year FlneTest always keeps |mprOV|ng Ourselves to P0183 Recombinant Human GH Human  E.Coli Histag ~ P0255 Recombinant Human PTP1B Human  E.Coli His tag
: P0194 Recombinant Human HMGB1 Human E.Coli His tag P0262 Recombinant Human FOXO1 Human E.Coli His tag
prOV|de more hlgh_quallty products for research use. P0195 Recombinant Human Cofilin Human EColi  Histag  P0267 Recombinant Human ELKS Human  EColi  GSTtag

More FineTest products about Neuroscience Research are available on our website(www.fn-test.com).

® www.fn-test.com ™ fine@fn-test.com

® www.fn-test.com ™ fine@fn-test.com



Signal transduction refers to the basic biological approach where cells respond to the exter-
nal stimuli, through membrane or intracellular receptors simulated by extracellular informa-
tional molecules, influencing the biological function by the switch of cellular signal transduc-
tion system. In the signal transduction process, external signal is recognized, amplified and
integrated by cells and then raises the response, e.g. changes in enzyme activity, gene
expression or ion channel activity. Signal transduction is involved in many processes, e.g.
cell growth, proliferation, healing, differentiation, metabolism and signaling. In the patholog-
ical situation, the disorder of cell signal transduction pathway in its single or multiple phases
can result in the cell metabolism and dysfunction or abnormal growth. Main cell signal trans-
duction pathways include G protein mediated signal transduction, receptor tyrosine protein
kinase(RTPK) signal transduction, Non-RTPK signal transduction, receptor guanylate
cyclase signal transduction, nuclear receptor signal transduction. Diseases caused by
signal transduction disorders include myocardial infarction, coronary heart disease, diabe-
tes, cerebral infarction, pulmonary infarction and sickle cell anemia etc.

FineTest® offers customers a variety of Signal Transduction Research
products with high specificity, sensitivity and purity, namely Elisa Kits,
Antibodies and Proteins. With the high product quality, professional
tech support and excellent services, FineTest products sold worldwide
are trusted by researchers. Cited academic publications rapidly
increased year by year. FineTest always keeps improving ourselves to
provide more high-quality products for research use.

® www.fn-test.com ™ fine@fn-test.com

Signal Transduction

@ FineTest®

Product Code|Product Name Product Code

EH0269
EH0280
EH0382
EH0388
EH0419
EHO0533
EH1057
EH2031
EH2052
EH2184
EH3221
EH3566

un-u

" FEREIIIT

Human RETN(Resistin) ELISA Kit

Human TFF1(Trefoil factor 1) ELISA Kit

Human FE(Ferritin) ELISA Kit
Human PI(Proinsulin) ELISA Kit
Human PR-3(Proteinase-3) ELISA Kit 0.
Human FST(Follistatin) ELISA Kit
Human HP(Haptoglobin) ELISA Kit
Human HPX(Hemopexin) ELISA Kit

Human KHK(Ketohexokinase) ELISA Kit

Human KL(Klotho) ELISA Kit
Human Hepc(Hepcidin) ELISA Kit
Human PHB(Prohibitin) ELISA Kit
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Selected Signal Transduction ELISA Kits

31.25-2000pg/ml

0.

15.625-1000pg/ml

156-10ng/ml

31.25-2000pg/ml

0.

156-10ng/ml
25-16ng/ml

1.563-100ng/ml
1.563-100ng/ml

0.313-20ng/ml

7.813-500pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
0.313-20ng/ml

Vincenzo De luliis et al. Oncotarget, 2018, Vol. 9, (No. 54), pp:
30289-30303 tested EGF and VEGF in cell supernatants using
EH0009 and EH0327

FNab00069
FNab00070
FNab00071
FNab00086
FNab00089
FNab00098
FNab00129
FNab00130
FNab00137
FNab00138

P0010
P0042
P0109
P0122
P0124
P0125
p0127
P0128

anti-
anti-
anti-
anti-
anti-
anti-
anti-
anti-
anti-

anti-

Recombinant Human PCT

Recombinant Human Insulin
Recombinant Human CXCL1
Recombinant Human FABP2
Recombinant Human FABP4
Recombinant Human FABPS
Recombinant Human FABP7
Recombinant Human FABP8

ACAP1 antibody
ACAP2 antibody
ACAP3 antibody
ACK1 antibody
ACOT11 antibody
ACP1 antibody
ACVR1B antibody
ACVRIC antibody
ADAM12 antibody
ADAMLT antibody

EM0328
EMO0453
EM0466
EM0509
EM0846
EM0927
ER0371
ER0449
ER0450
ER0602
ER0808
ER0895

Product Name
Mouse Prokl1(Prokineticin-1) ELISA Kit 6.25-400pg/ml
Mouse Hcrt(Orexin) ELISA Kit 7.813-500pg/ml
Mouse ACTH(Corticotropin) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml
Mouse Pyy(Peptide YY) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml
Mouse APO-E(Apolipoprotein E) ELISA Kit 1.563-100ng/ml
Mouse C-jun(C-jun) ELISA Kit 0.391-25ng/ml

Rat Agt(Angiotensinogen) ELISA Kit 1.563-100ng/ml

Rat Argl(Arginase-1) ELISA
Rat Prdx2(Peroxiredoxin-2)

Kit 2.5-160ng/ml
ELISA Kit 0.781-50ng/ml

Rat TRY4(Trypsin-4) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml

Rat CCK-8(Cholecystokinin
Rat DAO(Diamine Oxidase)

& 8

PGE2Z (pg/ml)
3

0
TNF-a -

5Y -

8) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/m!
ELISAKit 3.125-200ng/ml

+
+

C. Wang, et al. Phytomedicine 78 (2020) 153305 tested PGE2
in cell medium using ER1800

Selected Signal Transduction Antibodies

Product Code|Product Name Reactivity Application JProduct Code|Product Name Reactivity Application

Human,

Human,
Human,
Human,
Human,
Human,
Human,
Human,
Human,

Human,

Mouse, Rat
Mouse, Rat
Mouse, Rat
Mouse, Rat
Mouse, Rat
Mouse

Mouse, Rat
Mouse, Rat
Mouse, Rat
Mouse, Rat

Catpane e S —

FADD e A m—

Dﬂi--"

sharm HED

HEBD+EDA

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, IHC

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC

FNab00140
FNab00141
FNab00142
FNab00144
FNab00145
FNab00149
FNab00155
FNab00157
FNab00158
FNab00159

anti- ADAM19 antibody
anti- ADAM2 antibody
anti- ADAM28 antibody
anti- ADAM8 antibody
anti- ADAMDECL1 antibody
anti- ADAP2 antibody
anti- ADCY1 antibody
anti- ADCY6 antibody
anti- ADCY8 antibody
anti- Adenosine Al

Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IP
Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB

Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IHC
Human ELISA, WB, IHC
Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
Human ELISA, WB
Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IP
Human, Mouse ELISA, WB
Human, Mouse ELISA, WB,IHC

Li C et al. International Journal of Biochemistry and Cell Biology

Selected Signal Transduction Proteins

Product Code [ProductName _____[Species [Source | Tags _JProduct Code|Product Name _____]Species | Source [Tags

Human E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human E.Coli His tag
Human E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag

® www.fn-test.com

P0137
P0149
P0156
P0160
P0164
P0165
P0168
P0174

More FineTest products about Signal Transduction Research are available on our website(www.fn-test.com).

™ fine@fn-test.com

(2010), https://doi.org/10.1016/j.biocel.2018.03.020 tested FADD in
brain tissue using FNab02941

Recombinant Human Uter Human E.Coli His tag
Recombinant Human IFNG Human E.Coli His tag
Recombinant Human TNFA Human E.Coli His tag
Recombinant Human CCL2 Human E.Coli His tag
Recombinant Human CXCL9 Human E.Coli His tag
Recombinant Human CCL11 Human E.Coli His tag
Recombinant Human IL-1b Human E.Coli His tag
Recombinant Human IL-6 Human E.Coli His tag




Stem cells are a class of cells with unlimited or immortal ability to self-renew, capable
of producing at least one type of highly differentiated progeny. The two major types
present are embryonic stem cells and somatic (adult) stem cells. As seed cells for
cell therapy and tissue and organ replacement therapy, stem cells have broad appli-
cation prospects in the fields of developmental biology, disease model research,
drug development and screening, and cell therapy.

@

@

Stem cell markers include embryonic stem cell markers
like OCT4, SSEA-1; hematopoietic stem cell markers

like CD34, CD133; mesenchymal stem cell

markers like STRO-1; neural stem cell

markers like Nestin, p75NTR.

@

FineTest® offers customers a variety of Stem Cell Research products
with high specificity, sensitivity and purity, namely Elisa kits, Antibod-
ies and Proteins. With the high product quality, professional tech sup-
port and excellent services, FineTest products sold worldwide are
trusted by researchers. Cited academic publications rapidly increased
year by year. FineTest always keeps improving ourselves to provide
more high-quality products for research use.

® www.fn-test.com M fine@fn-test.com

Stem Cells

@ FineTest®

Selected Stem Cells ELISA Kits

Product Code|Product Name Product Code|Product Name

EHO071 Human ENG(Endoglin) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
EHO116 Human E-Cad(E-Cadherin) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
EH0124 Human SELE(E-Selectin) ELISA Kit 78.125-5000pg/ml
EH0134 Human FN1(Fibronectin) ELISA Kit 1.563-100ng/ml
EH0162 Human LAP(Leucine Peptidase) ELISA Kit 0.781-50ng/ml
EH0201 Human IL-6(Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit 4.688-300pg/ml
EH0205 Human IL-8(Interleukin 8) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml
EH0216 Human LEP(Leptin) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml
EH0248 Human OPN(Osteopontin) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
EH0359 Human AFP(alpha Fetoprotein) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml
EH0388 Human PI(Proinsulin) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml
EH0422 Human TPO(Thrombopoietin) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml
5
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Wu et al The American Journal of Sports Medicine 1-13 DOI:
10.1177/0363546520907137 tested PRG4 in culture medium
using EH1094

EM0307 Mouse Fst(Follistatin) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml
EM0324 Mouse Alcam(CD166 antigen) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
EM0491 Mouse Cdh3(Cadherin-3) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
EM0639 Mouse Tagln3(Transgelin-3) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml
EM0746 Mouse Fabp6(Gastrotropin) ELISA Kit 78.125-5000pg/ml
EM1085 Mouse GPC4(Glypican 4) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml
ER0076 Rat Prl(Prolactin) ELISA Kit 0.781-50ng/ml
ER0162 Rat Sost(Sclerostin) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml
ER0342 Rat Cd44(CD44 antigen) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml
ER0881 Rat CX43(Connexin 43) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
ER1180 Rat NCAD(Neural Cadherin) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
ER1268 Rat PKB(Protein Kinase B) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
hALP ELISA
5. M conird
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Agata Przekora et al. Int. J. Mol. Sci. 2020, 21, 4738;
doi:10.3390/ijms21134738 tested bALP in the plasma using
EH2691

BALP [rgimg|

Selected Stem Cells Antibodies
Product Code| Product Name |Reactivity

Product Code| Product Name Reactivity Application

FNab00129 anti- ACVR1B antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00130 anti- ACVR1C antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00213 anti- Aggrecan antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00278 anti- Albumin antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00280 anti- ALCAM antibody Human ELISA, IHC, WB
FNab00282 anti- ALDH1Al antibody ~ Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00283 anti- ALDH1AL antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00349 anti- ALR antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00651 anti- ASTL antibody Human ELISA, WB
FNab00771 anti- BAGALNT1 antibody Human ELISA, WB
FNab00772 anti- BAGALNT2 antibody  Human ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00917 anti- BMP2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00919 anti- BMP4 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, IHC, WB
FNab00923 anti- BMPR2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IP
FNab00924 anti- BMPR2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IP
FNab00969 anti- BSA antibody Bovine ELISA, WB

FNab00992 anti- BVES antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab01065 anti- Clorf31 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IP
FNab01161 anti- CA2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
FNab01329 anti- CBX2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
FNab01416 anti- CD13 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab01417 anti- CD13 antibody Human ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab01419 anti- CD133 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, FC
FNab01427 anti- CD14 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB
FNab01431 anti- CD151 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab01438 anti- CD2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, IHC, WB
FNab01439 anti- CD2 antibody Human ELISA, WB
FNab01444 anti- CD22 antibody Human ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab01449 anti- CD24 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
FNab01450 anti- CD24 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab01453 anti- CD27 antibody Human ELISA, WB, FC
FNab01463 anti- CD31 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, IHC, WB

Selected Stem Cells Proteins

Product Code | Product Name [ Species |Source [Tags JProduct Code [ Product Name | Species |Source [Tags |

P0042 Recombinant Human Insulin Human  E.Coli His tag
P0122 Recombinant Human FABP2 Human  E.Coli His tag
P0124 Recombinant Human FABP4 Human E.Coli His tag
P0127 Recombinant Human FABP7 Human E.Coli His tag
P0128 Recombinant Human FABP8 Human E.Coli His tag
P0190 Recombinant Human leptin Human E.Coli His tag
P0203 Recombinant Human AKT1 Human E.Coli GST tag
P0210 Recombinant Human FABP3 Human  E.Coli His tag

® www.fn-test.com

P0336 Recombinant Human P65 Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0351 Recombinant Human HIF-1A Human  E.Coli His tag
P0400 Recombinant Human CAV1 Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0453 Recombinant Human GLUT1 Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0459 Recombinant Human SIRT1 Human E.Coli His tag
P0469 Recombinant Human GFAP Human E.Coli His tag
P0476 Recombinant Human ALPL Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0483 Recombinant Human BMP2 Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag

More FineTest products about Stem Cells Research are available on our website(www.fn-test.com).

™ fine@fn-test.com
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46.875-3000pg/ml

Immunology

Selected Immunology ELISA Kits

Product Code| Product Name Product Code|Product Name

EH0001 Human ALCAM(CD166 antigen) ELISA Kit 62.5-4000pg/ml EMO0073 Mouse EPO(Erythropoietin) ELISA Kit

EH0018 Human MPO(Myeloperoxidase) ELISA Kit 1.563-100ng/ml EM0160 Mouse SELP(P-Selectin) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml
e EH0023 Human TSP-2(Thrombospondin-2) ELISAKit  0.313-20ng/ml EM1146 Mouse IFN-a(Interferon a) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml
EH0028 Human Activin A ELISA Kit 62.5-4000pg/ml EM1197 Mouse LZM(Lysozyme) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000ng/ml
EH0034 Human ANG(Angiogenin) ELISA Kit 78.125-5000pg/ml EM1248 Mouse OC/BGP(Osteocalcin) ELISA Kit 0.391-25ng/ml
EH0050 Human CDH2(Neural Cadherin) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml EM1416 Mouse TP53(Tumor Protein 53) ELISA Kit 62.5-4000pg/ml
EH0051 Human CTSB(Cathepsin B) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml ER0006 Rat ADP/Acrp30(Adiponectin) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml
EHO0070 Human MME(Neprilysin) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml ER0011 Rat TLR7(Toll-Like Receptor 7) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml
EH0071 Human ENG(Endoglin) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml ER0074 Rat Afp(Alpha-fetoprotein) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml
EH0099 Human CRP(C-Reactive Protein) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml ER0202 Rat TPO(Thrombopoietin) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml
EHO0116 Human E-Cad(E-Cadherin) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml ER0304 Rat C-P(C-Peptide) ELISA Kit 78.125-5000pg/ml
EH0135 Human FCN1(Ficolin-1) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml ER1200 Rat NSE(Neuron Specific Enolase) ELISAKit ~ 78.125-5000pg/ml
150 ; b 600
: . . : : . - 8 S 500 -
Immunology is a biomedical science that studies the innate non-specific immune 100 B 400 . Paulina Zelechowska, et al., Cellular
i fie 1 P i _ x S Immunology, https://doi.org/10.1016/j.-
sfystem aqd the aqapt|ve or specific |mmune system. In response to dlsea_\§e pr infec - & 300 - Imunology, 1ofo7gteste dgl/FN_aanéJ
tion, the innate immune system provides a rapid, general, non-specific immune B 50 :Em i IFI\(Ij—Bincellsupernatants using ER1070
response, and if it is unsuccessful in destroying the pathogen, the adaptive immune v 100 4 and e
h ides a highl ific immune response to target the pathogen. Th G o AL £ oo OO oo,
system then provides a highly specific immune response to target the pathogen. The R84S NS 001 01 1 10 50 T NI g s
adaptive immune system is also responsible for the development and maintenance Curdlan (pg/mi) Curdian (pgiml)

of memory cells, specifically T and B cells, which remember previous aggressors and

provide quicker specific immune responses against re-offending pathogens. Selected Immunology Antibodies

Product Code| Product Name Reactivity Application JProduct Code|Product Name Reactivity Application

. . . . . FNab00019 anti- AAMP antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00359 anti- AMH antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IHC
Immunologlcal disorders brlng harmful reactions and results to the organism, e.g. FNab00080 anti- ACE antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB FNab00360 anti- AMIGO2 antibody ~ Human, Mouse, Rat ~ ELISA, WB
hypersensitivity reactions’ autoimmune diseases and tumour etC_ Tumor has been FNab00102 anti- ACPP antibody Human, rat ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00361 anti- AMIGO3 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat ~ ELISA, WB

. . . . . FNab00121 anti- ACTN2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB FNab00400 anti- ANGPTLS5 antibody Human ELISA, WB, IHC
the prlmary reason reSUItlng In g|0ba| death' When IeS|onS Of tumour appear in the FNab00122 anti- ACTN3 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB FNab00451 anti- ANTXR2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, IHC, WB
body’ Specia| proteins’ enzymes and hormones Wthh are hard|y seen in hea|thy con- FNab00138 anti- ADAM17 antibody ~ Human, Mouse, Rat ELISA, WB, IHC ~ FNab00481 anti- APH1A antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB

e . . . . . . FNab00144 anti- ADAM8 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00499 anti- APOD antibody Human ELISA, WB, IHC
d|t|0nS WI” appear in b|00d and urine. These SpeCIal SUbStanceS teSted In the medlcal FNab00151 anti- ADARB1 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB FNab00500 anti- APOD antibody Human ELISA, WB

examination are called tumor markers. Usua”y, in Japanese medical examination, FNab00209 anti- AGER antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB,IHC ~ FNab00635 anti- ASGR1 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat ~ ELISA, WB, IHC
. FNab00212 anti- AGGF1 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00640 anti- ASK1 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB

tumor markers are Screened by hlghly accurate blOOd and Serum teSt FNab00280 anti- ALCAM antibody Human ELISA, IHC, WB FNab00677 anti- ATG5 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00282 anti- ALDH1AL antibody ~ Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00678 anti- ATG5 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB

FNab00283 anti- ALDH1Al antibody ~ Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00679 anti- ATG7 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA

FNab00309 anti- ALK,CD246 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, IHC, WB FNab00761 anti- B2M antibody Human ELISA, WB, IHC

FNab00310 anti- ALK,CD246 antibody Human ELISA, IHC, WB FNab00796 anti- BAK antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC

FineTeSt® offers CUStomerS a Variety Of Immunological ResearCh prod_ FNab00319 anti- Alpha actin antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC ~ FNab00835 anti- BCL10 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat ~ ELISA, WB, IHC

ucts with high specificity, sensitivity and purity, namely Elisa kits, Anti-
bodies and Proteins. With the high product quality, professional tech

Selected Immunology Proteins

[Product Code | ProductName _____|Species |Source |Tags _JProduct Code [Product Name _____[Species | Source] Tags |

. . . P0010 Recombinant Human PCT Human  E.Coli His tag P0168 Recombinant Human IL-1b Human E.Coli His tag

support a nd excellent services, FineTest prod ucts sold worldwide are PO042 Recombinant HumanInsulin | Human | |EColi  Histag | POL74 Recombinant Human IL-6 Human EColi  Histag
. . . . . . P0109 Recombinant Human CXCL1 Human  E.Coli His tag P0180 Recombinant Human IL-8 Human E.Coli His tag

trusted by researCherS C|ted academlc pUb|IcathnS rapldly |ncreased P0149 Recombinant Human IFNG Human  E.Coli His tag P0183 Recombinant Human GH Human  E.Coli His tag
. . . . P0156 Recombinant Human TNFA Human  E.Coli His tag P0190 Recombinant Human leptin Human E.Coli His tag

year by year. FineTest always keeps improving ourselves to provide 0160 e e B el [ e T e (T
. . P0164 Recombinant Human CXCL9 Human E.Coli GSTtag  P0197 Recombinant Human Galectin ~ Human E.Coli His tag

more hlgh'q uallty prOdUCtS for resea rCh use. P0165 Recombinant Human CCL11 Human  E.Coli His tag P0200 Recombinant Human ubc13 Human  E.Coli GST tag

More FineTest products about Immunology Research are available on our website(www.fn-test.com).

® www.fn-test.com ™ fine@fn-test.com
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Cell proliferation is the process that results in
an increase of the number of cells, and is
defined by the balance between cell divisions
and cell loss through cell death or differentia-
tion. Cell division is the process by which a
parent cell divides into two or more daughter
cells. Cell division usually occurs as part of a
larger cell cycle. It's known that cell prolifera-
tion is closely relevant to tumorigenesis and
tumor development. Because tumor is a kind of
cell cycle disease, the proliferation research is
very important.

FineTest® offers customers a variety of Cell Division and Proliferation
Research products with high specificity, sensitivity and purity, namely
Elisa kits, Antibodies and Proteins. With the high product quality, pro-
fessional tech support and excellent services, FineTest products sold
worldwide are trusted by researchers. Cited academic publications
rapidly increased year by year. FineTest always keeps improving our-
selves to provide more high-quality products for research use.

® www.fn-test.com ™ fine@fn-test.com

More FineTest products about Cell Division and Proliferation Research are available on our website(www.fn-test.com).

@ FineTest®

Cell Division and Proliferation

Selected Cell Division and Proliferation ELISA Kits

Product Code|Product Name Product Code|Product Name

EHO706 Human CORO1A(Coronin-1A) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml EM0169 Mouse SAA(Serum amyloid A) ELISA Kit 78.125-5000pg/ml
EH1332 Human C190rf80(Betatrophin) ELISA Kit 46.875-3000pg/ml EM0327 Mouse Corola(Coronin-1A) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
EH1468 Human HRAS(GTPase HRas) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml EM1051 Mouse GAL1(Galectin 1) ELISA Kit 0.781-50ng/ml
EH1617 Human NDRG1(Protein NDRG1) ELISA Kit 0.625-40ng/ml EM1248 Mouse OC/BGP(Osteocalcin) ELISA Kit 0.391-25ng/ml
EH2013 Human EREG(Proepiregulin) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml EM1285 Mouse PHB(Prohibitin) ELISA Kit 0.391-25ng/ml
EH2186 Human SEPT5(Septin-5) ELISA Kit 0.781-50ng/ml EM1416 Mouse TP53(Tumor Protein 53) ELISA Kit 62.5-4000pg/ml
EH2487 Human AXIN2(Axin-2) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml ER0018 Rat EGF(Epidermal Growth Factor) ELISAKit  15.625-1000pg/ml
EH2752 Human CALD(Caldesmon) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml ER0424 Rat Esr1(Estrogen receptor) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml
EH2776 Human CCNB(Cyclin-B) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml ER0812 Rat CCND3(Cyclin D3) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml
EH3072 Human FLOT2(Flotillin 2) ELISA Kit 0.625-40ng/ml ER0972 Rat GAL3(Galectin 3) ELISA Kit 3.125-200pg/ml
EH3103 Human GAL12(Galectin 12) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml ER1274 Rat PKCa(Protein Kinase Ca) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml
EH3104 Human GAL14(Galectin 14) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml ER1439 Rat B-actin(Beta actin) ELISA Kit 0.313-20ng/ml
30 1 P=0.0376 - —_— —
WDMSO 7.5 4000 ns 5.0
5 : = = 3000] 5 H 4.0 =
- M Diclofenac E 50 % E
£ 20 1 @ o & 3.0 .
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& g 25 T & 20
K o
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g 0 4 M
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[V RANKL (50 ng/mL) RANKL (50 ng/imL) RANKL (50 ng/mL)

Dai et al., Cell (2019), https://-
doi.org/10.1016/].cell.2019.01.016 tested
PGE2 in cell lysates using EH4233

Ni S et al. Cell Prolif. 2020;00:€12882. https://doi.org/10.1111/cpr.12882 tested NOS2,
TRX1 and GSR in cell supernatant using EM0272, EM0442 and EM0720.

Selected Cell Division and Proliferation Antibodies

Product Code| Product Name Reactivity Application JProduct Code|Product Name Reactivity Application

FNab00119 anti- ACTLTA antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IF FNab00473 anti- APC antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00120 anti- ACTL7B antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00475 anti- APC11 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00127 anti- ACTR3B antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB FNab00476 anti- APC2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00128 anti- ACTRT2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB FNab00477 anti- APC4 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00242 anti- Ajuba antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00581 anti- ARL8A antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IP

FNab00258 anti- AKAP8L antibody Human ELISA, WB, IF FNab00582 anti- ARL8B antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, IHC, WB
FNab00348 anti- ALPPL2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, IHC FNab00597 anti- ARP2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00350 anti- ALS2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00598 anti- ARP3 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IP

Asprosin (nM) - 30 100 Asprosin (nM) - 30 100
pNFkBpBS pp38
NFkBp65 pERK1/2

Taeseung Lee, et al., Molecular and Cellular Endocri-
nology, https://doi.org/10.1016/j.mce.2019.03.001
tested Asprosin for Immunoprecipitation from MIN6
cells using FNab09797.

B-actin B-actin

Selected Cell Division and Proliferation Proteins

Product Code | Product Name mm Product Code | Product Name m

P0067 Recombinant Human B-Actin Human E.Coli His tag P0328 Recombinant Human LKB1 Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0221 Recombinant Human GSK3B Human  E.Coli His tag P0336 Recombinant Human P65 Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag
p0227 Recombinant Human RASK Human  E.Coli GSTtag  P0401 Recombinant Human Irisin Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0299 Recombinant Human GDF2 Human  E.Coli IF2Dltag  P0475 Recombinant Human Actcl Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0302 Recombinant Human GDF8 Human E.Coli IF2DItag  P0476 Recombinant Human ALPL Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0315 Recombinant Human ERK2 Human E.Coli IF2DItag  P0500 Recombinant Human BRAF Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0323 Recombinant Human PCAF Human E.Coli IF2DItag  P0589 Recombinant Human CDK4 Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0325 Recombinant Human CK2A1 Human  E.Coli IF2Dltag  P0616 Recombinant Human MET Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag

® www.fn-test.com ™ fine@fn-test.com




Developmental biology is at the core of all biol-
ogy. It deals with the process by which the
genes in the fertilized egg control cell behavior
in the embryo and so determine its pattern, its
form, and much of its behavior. Understanding
how embryos develop can help to understand
developmental abnormalities and other medi-
cal challenges, such as cancer. Developmen-
tal biology mainly studies the mechanism of
multicellular organisms, covering the life pro-
cess of germ cell from germination, fertilization
and embryonic development to its senescence
and death.

FineTest® offers customers a variety of Developmental Biology Re-
search products with high specificity, sensitivity and purity, namely
Elisa kits, Antibodies and Proteins. With the high product quality, pro-
fessional tech support and excellent services, FineTest products sold
worldwide are trusted by researchers. Cited academic publications
rapidly increased year by year. FineTest always keeps improving our-
selves to provide more high-quality products for research use.

® www.fn-test.com ™ fine@fn-test.com

Developmental Biology

@ FineTest®

Product Code|Product Name Product Code

EHO119
EH0128
EH0196
EH0217
EH0225
EH0229
EHO0246
EH0249
EH0255
EH0268
EHO0279
EH0282

2 8 ¢

Adipanectin (ng/ml)

=]
[

Selected Developmental Biology ELISA Kits

Human ES(Endostatin) ELISA Kit
Human FETUA(Fetuin A) ELISA Kit
Human IL-3(Interleukin 3) ELISA Kit

Human Leptin R(Leptin receptor) ELISA Kit

Human C-ERC(Mesothelin) ELISA Kit
Human MK(Midkine) ELISA Kit

Human NT-4(Neurotrophin-4) ELISA Kit
Human OSM(Oncostatin-M) ELISA Kit

Human POSTN/OSF2(Periostin) ELISA Kit
Human REN(Renin) ELISA Kit

Human CLEC3B(Tetranectin) ELISA Kit
Human TFF3(Trefoil factor 3) ELISA Kit

HFD

WT KO

500 -

Concentration (pgiml)

FNab00019 anti- AAMP antibody
FNab00034 anti- ABCB9 antibody
FNab00054 anti- ABLIM1 antibody
FNab00055 anti- ABLIM2 antibody
FNab00138 anti- ADAM17 antibody
FNab00140 anti- ADAM19 antibody
FNab00141 anti- ADAM2 antibody
FNab00142 anti- ADAM28 antibody
shCwrl  shKIF15

P0010
P0109
P0122
P0124
P0125
P0127
P0128
P0180

More FineTest products about Developmental biology Research are available on our website(www.fn-test.com).

Recombinant Human PCT

Recombinant Human CXCL1
Recombinant Human FABP2
Recombinant Human FABP4
Recombinant Human FABPS
Recombinant Human FABP7
Recombinant Human FABP8
Recombinant Human IL-8

0.156-10ng/ml
0.781-50ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/m!
15.625-1000pg/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
93.75-6000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml

&
=]

S 8
S ©

100 -

0.156-10ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
0.781-50ng/ml

78.125-5000pg/ml
HFD
. WT
= KO
*k
*&
L
TNF-a IL-1B IL-6

EMO0066
EMO0146
EM0290
EMO0618
EMO0705
EMO757
ERO713
ER0828
ER0993
ER1235
ER1274
ER1331

Product Name

Mouse DCN(Decorin) ELISA Kit

Mouse Neuropilin-1 ELISA Kit

Mouse POSTN/OSF-2(Periostin) ELISA Kit
Mouse Mgp(Matrix Gla protein) ELISA Kit
Mouse Eda(Ectodysplasin-A) ELISA Kit
Mouse Amot(Angiomotin) ELISA Kit

Rat ADM(Adrenomedullin) ELISA Kit

Rat CFH(Complement Factor H) ELISA Kit

7.813-500pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.156-10ng,/ml
78.125-5000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
78.125-5000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
15.625-1000ng/ml

Rat GH(Growth Hormone) ELISA Kit
Rat PCT(Procalcitonin) ELISA Kit

Rat PKCa(Protein Kinase Ca) ELISA Kit
Rat SEMATA(Semaphorin-7A) ELISA Kit

0.313-20ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
0.313-20ng/ml

Wang et al. Cell Death and Disease (2021) 12:212 tested
Adiponectin, TNF-a, IL-1f3, IL-6 in the serum using EM0001,
EM0183, EM0109 and EM0121.

Selected Developmental Biology Antibodies

Product Code|Product Name Reactivity Application fProduct Code|Product Name Reactivity Application

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IF
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IP
ELISA, WB
ELISA, WB

FNab00178
FNab00186
FNab00209
FNab00212
FNab00213
FNab00229
FNab00230
FNab00234

anti- ADRA1B antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
anti- Advillin antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
anti- AGER antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
anti- AGGF1 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
anti- Aggrecan antibody ~ Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
anti- AHI1 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB
anti- AHNAK antibody Human ELISA, IF

anti- AIDA antibody Human ELISA, WB, IP

shiChri hem
160 kD
ShKIF15 o

Selected Developmental Biology Proteins

Product Code |Product Name _____]Species [Source [ Tags _JProduct Code ProductName ____[Species | Source | Tags |

Human  E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag
Human  E.Coli His tag

® www.fn-test.com

P0183
P0203
P0207
P0210
P0221
P0234
P0267
P0299

Chen et al. AGING 2020, Vol. 12, No.
10 tested KIF15 for WB, IHC and IF in
cell using FNab04551

™ fine@fn-test.com

Recombinant Human GH Human  E.Coli His tag
Recombinant Human AKT1 Human  E.Coli GST tag
Recombinant Human CXCL1 Human  E.Coli His tag
Recombinant Human FABP3 Human  E.Coli His tag
Recombinant Human GSK3B Human  E.Coli His tag
Recombinant Human IRAK1 Human  E.Coli GST tag
Recombinant Human ELKS Human  E.Coli GST tag
Recombinant Human GDF2 Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag




Epigenetics is a branch of genetics that studies herita-
ble changes in gene expression without changes in
nucleotide sequence. There are many epigenetic phe-
nomena, including DNA methylation, genomic imprint-
ing, maternal effects, gene silencing, nucleolar domi-
nance, dormant transposon activation and RNA editing.
With the development of cell and molecular biology and
numerous reported research achievements on human
genome project, people gradually have a clear recogni-
tion on the mechanism of tumorigenesis and tumor
development. The research on tumor markers has been
greatly extended and updated. Especially, the develop-
ment of genomics and epigenetics greatly promotes the
discovery of new tumor markers.

FineTest® offers customers a variety of Epigenetic Research products
with high specificity, sensitivity and purity, namely Elisa kits, Antibod-
ies and Proteins. With the high product quality, professional tech sup-
port and excellent services, FineTest products sold worldwide are
trusted by researchers. Cited academic publications rapidly increased
year by year. FineTest always keeps improving ourselves to provide
more high-quality products for research use.

® www.fn-test.com ™ fine@fn-test.com

@ FineTest®

Epigenetics

Selected Epigenetics ELISA Kits
Product Code Product Code| Product Name

EH0099 Human CRP(C-Reactive Protein) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml EM0637 Mouse H2afx(Histone H2A.x) ELISA Kit 31.25-2000pg/ml
EHO115 Human DLL1(Delta-like protein 1) ELISAKit ~ 31.25-2000pg/ml EMO0861 Mouse ATXN1(Ataxin 1) ELISA Kit 15.625-1000pg/ml
EHO0571 Human CTNNB1(Catenin beta-1) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml EMO0957 Mouse CTNNb1(Catenin, Beta 1) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
EH0646 Human C4A(Complement C4-A) ELISA Kit 1.563-100ng/ml EM1117 Mouse histon-H2b(histon-H2b) ELISA Kit 0.391-25ng/ml
EH0661 Human C3(Complement C3) ELISA Kit 7.813-500ng/ml EM1133 Mouse HSF1(Heat Shock Factor 1) ELISAKit  0.781-50ng/ml
EH0680 Human C5(Complement C5) ELISA Kit 3.125-200ng/ml EM1416 Mouse TP53(Tumor Protein 53) ELISA Kit 62.5-4000pg/ml
EH0886 Human MAX(Protein max) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml ER0390 Rat Hdacl(Histone deacetylase 1) ELISAKit ~ 0.156-10ng/ml
EHO0115 Human DLL1(Delta-like protein 1) ELISAKit ~ 31.25-2000pg/ml ER0452 Rat Dnasel(Deoxyribonuclease-1) ELISAKit ~ 0.391-25ng/ml
EHO571 Human CTNNB1(Catenin beta-1) ELISAKit ~ 0.156-10ng/ml ER0459 Rat Maf(Transcription factor Maf) ELISAKit ~ 0.156-10ng/ml
EHO661 Human C3(Complement C3) ELISA Kit 7.813-500ng/ml ER1033 Rat HDAC2(Histone Deacetylase 2) ELISAKit = 0.156-10ng/ml
EH0886 Human MAX(Protein max) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml ER1186 Rat NF-kB(Nuclear Factor Kappa B) ELISAKit  0.156-10ng/ml
EH1256 Human MYOG(Myogenin) ELISA Kit 0.625-40ng/ml ER1640 Rat HD3(Histone Deacetylase 3) ELISA Kit 0.156-10ng/ml
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Shu Yih Chew et al. Scientific Reports (2019) 9:2843 https://-
doi.org/10.1038/s41598-019-39117-1 tested MPO in kidney
homogenates using EM0010.

KWAK et al. The FASEB Journal. 2020;00:1-16. https://-
doi.org/10.1096/fj.202000925R tested CHI3L1 in the plasma
using EH0093

Selected Epigenetics Antibodies

Product Code | Product Name Reactivity Application JProduct Code|Product Name Reactivity Application

FNab00019 anti- AAMP antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00178 anti- ADRA1B antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB
FNab00034 anti- ABCB9 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IF FNab00186 anti- Advillin antibody Human, Mouse, Rat ELISA, WB
FNab00054 anti- ABLIM1 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00209 anti- AGER antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00055 anti- ABLIM2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00212 anti- AGGF1 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00138 anti- ADAM17 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC FNab00213 anti- Aggrecan antibody ~ Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB, IHC
FNab00140 anti- ADAM19 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB, IP FNab00229 anti- AHI1 antibody Human, Mouse ELISA, WB
FNab00141 anti- ADAM2 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB FNab00230 anti- AHNAK antibody Human ELISA, IF
FNab00142 anti- ADAM28 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat  ELISA, WB FNab00234 anti- AIDA antibody Human ELISA, WB, IP

Ctl F5 F10 F20 Ctrl F5 F10 F20 Ctrl F5 F10 F20
6h 6h 6h 6h 24h 24h 24h 24h 48h 48h 48h 48h
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Y i ——— B-actin —— — - S — ga— 12KDa

Ramédna Pap et al. Int. J. Mol. Sci. 2020, 21, 3175; doi:10.3390/ijms21093175 tested progesterone receptor, fractalkine receptor, activin
receptor 1B, matrix-metalloproteinase 2, matrix-metalloproteinase 9, SRC-1, Sox17, and BMP2 for WB using FNab09774, FNab02088,
FNab00129, FNab05238, FNab05247, FNab08216, FNab08124 and FNab00917.

Selected Epigenetics Proteins

Product Code | ProductName | Species [Source [Tags _JProduct Code|ProductName _____|Species [Source [Tags |

P0194 Recombinant Human HMGB1 Human  E.Coli His tag P0303 Recombinant Human TRAF2 Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0200 Recombinant Human ubc13 Human  E.Coli GSTtag  P0304 Recombinant Human CYLD Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0243 Recombinant Human IKBa Human E.Coli GSTtag  P0305 Recombinant Human FYN Human E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0249 Recombinant Human HDAC1 Human  E.Coli GSTtag  P0310 Recombinant Human HDAC2 Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0262 Recombinant Human FOXO1 Human  E.Coli His tag P0316 Recombinant Human HDAC1 Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag
P0284 Recombinant Human IRF7 Human  E.Coli His tag P0323 Recombinant Human PCAF Human  E.Coli IF2DI tag

More FineTest products about Epigenetics Research are available on our website(www.fn-test.com).
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Hot Selling ELISA Kits

YOUR GOOD RESEARCH PARTNER 1

Product Code| Product Name

EHO011
EHO0110
EH0143
EHO0164
EHO0173
EHO0174
EHO0176
EH0185
EH0199
EH0201
EH0205
EH0216
EH0220
EH0247
EH0248
EHO0378
EH0397
EH0406
EHO417
EH0468
EH0641
EH0680
EH0813
EH1025
EH1042
EH1164
EH1353
EH1845
EH1927
EH2017
EH2080
EH2119
EH2184
EH2381
EH2552
EH2593
EH2618
EH2627
EH2665
EH2685
EH2880
EH3057
EH3266
EH3267
EH3273
EH3301
EH3344
EH3413
EH3468
EH3521
EH3818
EH3906
EH4010
EH4011
EH4114
EH4214
EH4235
EM0010
EMO0109
EMO0121

Human IL-18(Interleukin 18) ELISA Kit
Human CST3(Cystatin C) ELISA Kit

Human FUR(Furin) ELISA Kit

Human IFN-y(Interferon gamma) ELISA Kit
Human IL-10(Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit
Human IL-11(Interleukin 11) ELISA Kit
Human IL-12(Interleukin 12) ELISA Kit
Human IL-13(Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit
Human IL-4(Interleukin 4) ELISA Kit

Human IL-6(Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit

Human IL-8(Interleukin 8) ELISA Kit

Human LEP(Leptin) ELISA Kit

Human LUM(Lumican) ELISA Kit

Human OPG(Osteoprotegerin) ELISA Kit
Human OPN(Osteopontin) ELISA Kit
Human D2D(D-Dimer) ELISA Kit

Human LH(Luteinizing Hormone) ELISA Kit
Human MUC-1(Mucin-1) ELISA Kit

Human IgG(Immunoglobulin G) ELISA Kit
Human 5-NT(5-Nucleotidase) ELISA Kit
Human COR(Cortisol) ELISA Kit

Human C5(Complement C5) ELISA Kit
Human CTSK(Cathepsin K) ELISA Kit
Human TTR(Transthyretin) ELISA Kit
Human PODXL(Podocalyxin) ELISA Kit
Human WNT5A(Protein Wnt-5a) ELISA Kit
Human FLG(Filaggrin) ELISA Kit

Human PTMA(Prothymosin alpha) ELISA Kit
Human Opi(Opiorphin) ELISA Kit

Human PROM1(Prominin-1) ELISA Kit
Human 4-HNE(4-Hydroxynonenal) ELISA Kit
Human GREM1(Gremlin-1) ELISA Kit
Human KL(Klotho) ELISA Kit

Human EPX(Eosinophil peroxidase) ELISA Kit
Human his(Histamine) ELISA Kit

Human ADP(Adiponectin) ELISA Kit

Human ALP(Alkaline Phosphatase) ELISA Kit
Human ANG Il(Angiotensin II) ELISA Kit
Human ARO(Aromatase) ELISA Kit

Human AB42(Amyloid Beta 42) ELISA Kit
Human CPP(Copeptin) ELISA Kit

Human FG(Fibrinogen) ELISA Kit

Human IL-13(Interleukin 13) ELISA Kit
Human IL-17A(Interleukin 17 A) ELISA Kit
Human IL-35(Interleukin 35) ELISA Kit
Human LTA(lipoteichoic acids) ELISA Kit
Human MT(Melatonin) ELISA Kit

Human Neopterin ELISA Kit

Human OC/BGP(Osteocalcin) ELISA Kit
Human PCllI(Procollagen II) ELISA Kit
Human sSELP(Soluble P-Selectin) ELISA Kit
Human TPS(Tryptase) ELISA Kit

Human HS(Heparan Sulfate) ELISA Kit
Human HCY(Homocysteine) ELISA Kit
Human Presepsin(Presepsin) ELISA Kit
Human KYN(Kynurenine) ELISA Kit

Human GAGs(Glycosaminoglycan) ELISA Kit
Mouse MPO(Myeloperoxidase) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-1B(Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-6(Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit

15.625-1000pg/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
3.906-250pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
4.688-300pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
78.125-5000pg/ml
0.938-60mIU/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
0.391-25ng/ml
3.125-200ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
15.625-1000ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
3.125-200ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
4.688-300pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
1.25-80ng/ml
78.125-5000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
78.125-5000ng/ml
7.813-500pmol/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
7.813-500pmol/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
12.5-800pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml

Product Code| Product Name

EM0260
EM0466
EM0468
EM0950
EM0979
EM1128
EM1466
EM1501
ER0042
ER0371
ER0848
ER0859
ER0895
ER0972
ER1036
ER1094
ER1113
ER1123
ER1432
ER1462
ER1505
EU0253
EU0392
EU2539
EU2554
EU2556
EU2560
EU2563
EU2577
EH4184
EH4250
EH4320
EH4704
EH4810
EH7533
EM1592
EM1600
EM1620
EM1707
EM1710
ER1070
EU0192
EU0199
EU0382
EU0187
EU0188
EU3118
ER1878
EM1905
EH4940
EH4397
EH4702
EH3655
EU0403
EU0380
ER1507
ER0728
EM1503
EM0843
EM0514

Mouse INS(Insulin) ELISA Kit

Mouse ACTH(Corticotropin) ELISA Kit
Mouse F11(Coagulation factor XI) ELISA Kit
Mouse Cr(Creatinine) ELISA Kit

Mouse D2D(D-Dimer) ELISA Kit

Mouse HO-1(Heme Oxygenase 1) ELISA Kit
Mouse CTNI(Cardiac Troponin-I) ELISA Kit
Mouse Estrogen ELISA Kit

Rat IL-6(Interleukin-6) ELISA Kit

Rat Agt(Angiotensinogen) ELISA Kit

Rat COL1(Collagen Type |) ELISAKit

Rat CORT(Corticosterone) ELISA Kit

Rat DAO(Diamine Oxidase) ELISA Kit

Rat GAL3(Galectin 3) ELISA Kit

Rat Hepc(Hepcidin) ELISA Kit

Rat IL-1B(Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit

Rat INS(Insulin) ELISA Kit

Rat LH(Luteinizing Hormone) ELISA Kit
Rat al-AGP(al-Acid Glycoprotein) ELISA Kit
Rat T(Testosterone) ELISA Kit

Rat Estrogen ELISA Kit
ST/5-HT(5-hydroxytryptamine) ELISA Kit
DA(Dopamine) ELISA Kit

VB12(Vitamin B12) ELISA Kit
PGE2(Prostaglandin E2) ELISA Kit
HA(Hyaluronic Acid) ELISA Kit
3-NT(3-Nitrotyrosine) ELISA Kit
EPI(Epinephrine/Adrenaline) ELISA Kit
MDA(Malondialdehyde) ELISA Kit

Human Estrogen ELISA Kit

Human 3MH(3-methylhistidine) ELISA Kit
Human OVA(Ovalbumin) ELISA Kit

Human ProCollagen Il ELISA Kit

Human pro-ET1(Pro-endothelin 1) ELISA Kit
Human COLI(Collagen Type ) ELISA Kit
Mouse IL-8(Interleukin 8) ELISA Kit

Mouse FUR(Furin) ELISA Kit

Mouse Calprotectin(Calprotectin) ELISA Kit
Mouse Asprosin(Asprosin) ELISA Kit
Mouse Mcpt4(Mast cell protease 4) ELISA Kit
Rat IFN-a(Interferon a) ELISA Kit
PAF(Platelet Activating Factor) ELISA Kit
MT(Melatonin) ELISA Kit

HIS(Histamine) ELISA Kit
4-HNE(4-Hydroxynonenal) ELISA Kit
KYN(Kynurenine) ELISA Kit

PD1(Protectin D1) ELISA Kit

Rat MDA(Malonaldehyde) ELISA Kit

Mouse Lum(Lumican) ELISA Kit

Human anti-SARS-CoV2(N) IgM ELISA Kit
Human anti-SARS-CoV2(N) 1gG ELISA Kit
Human Irisin ELISA Kit

Human pro-IL1P ELISA Kit
T3(Triiodothyronine) ELISA Kit
PREG(Pregnenolone) ELISA Kit

Rat E2(Estradiol) ELISA Kit

Rat ALP(Alkaline Phosphatase) ELISA Kit
Mouse PGE2(Prostaglandin E2) ELISA Kit
Mouse ApoB100(Apoliprotein B100) ELISA Kit
Mouse Gal(Galanin peptides) ELISA Kit

78.125-5000pg/m!
15.625-1000pg/ml
3.125-200ng/ml
1.25-80nmol/ml
7.813-500ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
2.813-180ng/ml
3.125-200ng/ml
3.125-200pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
78.125-5000pg/ml
1.563-100mIU/ml
6.25-400ng,/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
0.781-50ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
7.813-500ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
6.25-400nmol/ml
0.781-50ng/ml
0.156-10ng,/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
46.875-3000pg/ml
7.813-500ng/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
46.875-3000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
7.813-500pmol/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
7.813-500ng/ml
0.625-40ng/ml
0.781-50ng/ml
3.906-250ng/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
12.5-800pg/ml
0.625-40ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
78.125-5000ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml

Hot Selling ELISA Kits
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product Code| Product Name product Code| Product Name

EHO0012
EHO017
EHO0018
EH0022
EH0024
EH0025
EHO0027
EHO0028
EH0033
EHO0042
EHO0043
EHO0051
EH0092
EHO0093
EHO0095
EHO0102
EHO0105
EHO0106
EHO0110
EHO125
EHO0128
EHO0130
EHO0134
EHO0140
EHO0141
EHO0143
EHO0145
EHO0148
EH0149
EHO0150
EHO0159
EHO161
EHO164
EHO165
EHO0166
EHO0169
EHO171
EHO173
EHO0174
EHO176
EHO177
EHO0184
EHO0185
EHO0198
EH0201
EH0202
EH0203
EH0205
EH0209
EHO0216
EH0222
EH0232
EH0237
EH0238
EH0255
EH0265
EH0266
EH0269
EH0278
EH0288

Human Lipocalin-2 ELISA Kit

Human MMP-2 ELISA Kit

Human MPO(Myeloperoxidase) ELISA Kit
Human PLGF ELISA Kit

Human VEGFR1 ELISA Kit

Human A2M(Alpha-2-macroglobulin) ELISA Kit
Human ACE2 ELISA Kit

Human Activin A ELISA Kit

Human AR(Androgen receptor) ELISA Kit
Human BAFF ELISA Kit

Human BDNF ELISA Kit

Human CTSB(Cathepsin B) ELISA Kit
Human CHEM(Chemerin) ELISA Kit
Human CHI3L1 ELISA Kit

Human COMP ELISA Kit

Human CXCL10 ELISA Kit

Human CXCL16 ELISA Kit

Human CXCL5 ELISA Kit

Human CST3(Cystatin C) ELISA Kit
Human ESM1 ELISA Kit

Human FETUA(Fetuin A) ELISA Kit

Human FGF21 ELISA Kit

Human FN1(Fibronectin) ELISA Kit
Human FOLR1(Folate receptor alpha) ELISA Kit
Human Fractalkine ELISA Kit

Human FUR(Furin) ELISA Kit

Human GAL3(Galectin-3) ELISA Kit
Human GAL9(Galectin-9) ELISA Kit
Human G-CSF ELISA Kit

Human GDF15 ELISA Kit

Human HGF ELISA Kit

Human sICAM-1/CD54 ELISA Kit

Human IFN-y(Interferon gamma) ELISA Kit
Human IGF-1 ELISA Kit

Human IGF-2 ELISAKit

Human IGFBP-3 ELISA Kit

Human IGFBP-7 ELISA Kit

Human IL-10(Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit
Human IL-11(Interleukin 11) ELISA Kit
Human IL-12(Interleukin 12) ELISA Kit
Human IL-15(Interleukin 15) ELISA Kit
Human IL-1a(Interleukin 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit
Human IL-1B(Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit
Human IL-33(Interleukin-33) ELISA Kit
Human IL-6 ELISInterleukin-6 receptor sA Kit
Human IL-6Ra(ubunit alpha) ELISA Kit
Human IL-7(Interleukin 7) ELISA Kit
Human IL-8(Interleukin 8) ELISA Kit
Human SERPINA4(Kallistatin) ELISA Kit
Human LEP(Leptin) ELISA Kit

Human MCP-1 ELISA Kit

Human MMP-1 ELISA Kit

Human MMP-8 ELISA Kit

Human MMP-9 ELISA Kit

Human POSTN/OSF2(Periostin) ELISA Kit
Human Rantes ELISA Kit

Human RBP4 ELISA Kit

Human RETN(Resistin) ELISA Kit

Human SDC1(Syndecan-1) ELISA Kit
Human TGF-B2 ELISA Kit

0.313-20ng/ml
0.5-32ng/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
125-8000pg/ml
78.125-5000ng/ml
0.391-25ng/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
0.625-40ng/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
0.781-50ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
125-8000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
39.063-2500pg/ml
23.438-1500pg/ml
125-8000pg/ml
0.781-50ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
62.5-4000pg/ml
0.391-25ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
3.906-250pg/ml
3.906-250pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
4.688-300pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
15.625-1000ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
78.125-5000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml

EH4040
EH4047
EH4136
EH4140
EH4156
EH4159
EH4161
EH4166
EH4191
EH4243
EH4245
EH4250
EH4255
EH4271
EH4274
EH4278
EH4320
EH4328
EH4343
EH4349
EH4702
EH4820
EH4858
EH7221
EH7533
EM1522
EM1532
EM1570
EM1583
EM1588
EM1592
EM1607
EM1620
EM1710
EM1718
EM1850
EM1853
EM1862
ER1393
ER0073
ER1487
ER1618
ER1630
ER1636
ER1637
ER1707
ER1800
EU0192
EU0197
EU0198
EU0199
EU0382
EU0187
EU0188
EU3118
EH4869
ER1720
ER1721
EH12498
EH15230

Human VDAC1 ELISA Kit

Human DLL4(Delta-like protein 4) ELISA Kit
Human cFN(Cellular Fibronectin) ELISA Kit
Human calprotectin ELISA Kit

Human 8-iso-PGF2a(8-isoprostane) ELISA Kit
Human Visfatin C termina ELISA Kit

Human anti-nuclear antibody ELISA Kit
Human anti-NMDAR Antibody ELISA Kit
Human ULK1(Unc-51 Like Kinase 1) ELISA Kit
Human SBDP 145 ELISA Kit

Human SP(Substance P) ELISA Kit

Human 3MH(3-methylhistidine) ELISA Kit
Human pro-BDNF ELISA Kit

Human RF-IgM ELISA Kit

Human CAMP ELISA Kit

Human SAKL ELISA Kit

Human OVA(Ovalbumin) ELISA Kit

Human IL-17 F(Interleukin 17F) ELISA Kit
Human SCUBE2 ELISA Kit

Human Spexin ELISA Kit

Human Irisin ELISA Kit

Human CAF ELISA Kit

Human OxHDL ELISA Kit

Human CD81(CD81 antigen) ELISA Kit
Human COLI(Collagen Type I) ELISA Kit
Mouse PCT(Procalcitonin) ELISA Kit

Mouse esRAGE ELISA Kit

Mouse Mcptl(Mast cell protease 1) ELISA Kit
Mouse 4-HNE(4-Hydroxynonenal) ELISA Kit
Mouse NLRP3 ELISA Kit

Mouse IL-8/cxcl15(Interleukin 8) ELISA Kit
Mouse ANA(Anti-nuclear Antibody) ELISA Kit
Mouse Calprotectin(Calprotectin) ELISA Kit
Mouse Mcpt4(Mast cell protease 4) ELISA Kit
Mouse MASP2 ELISA Kit

Mouse Testosterone ELISA Kit

Mouse FLG ELISA Kit

Mouse KYN(Kynurenine) ELISA Kit

Rat TNF-a ELISA Kit

Rat Alb(Serum albumin) ELISA Kit

Rat 8-OHdG ELISA Kit

Rat CB1R/CNR1 ELISA Kit

Rat IL-22(Interleukin 22) ELISA Kit

Rat Calprotectin(Calprotectin) ELISA Kit
Rat ANG Il(Angiotensin I1) ELISA Kit

Rat GABA ELISA Kit

Rat PGE2(Prostaglandin E2) ELISA Kit

PAF (Platelet Activating Factor) ELISA Kit
HCY(Homocysteine) ELISA Kit
AP(Allopregnanolone) ELISA Kit
MT(Melatonin) ELISA Kit

HIS(Histamine) ELISA Kit
4-HNE(4-Hydroxynonenal) ELISA Kit
KYN(Kynurenine) ELISA Kit

PD1(Protectin D1) ELISA Kit

Human Cd19 ELISA Kit

Rat T3(Triiodothyronine) ELISA Kit

Rat T4(Thyroxine) ELISA Kit

Human SOS1 ELISA Kit

Human RIPK3 ELISA Kit

31.25-2000pg/ml
78.125-5000pg/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
0.625-40ng/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
6.25-400nmol/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
4.688-3001U/ml
0.469-30ng/ml
93.75-6000pg/ml
0.781-50ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
46.875-3000pg/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
78.125-5000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
0.469-30ng/ml
7.813-500ng/ml
46.875-3000pg/ml
0.781-50ng/ml
0.313-20ng/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
7.813-500pmol/ml
3.906-250pg/ml
7.813-500ng/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
78.125-5000pg/ml
15.625-1000pg/ml
7.813-500ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
7.813-500pmol/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
7.813-500pg/ml
1.563-100ng/ml
31.25-2000pg/ml
7.813-500pmol/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.703-45ng/ml
0.156-10ng/ml
0.313-20ng/ml



Hot Selling Antibodies
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Product Name Reactivity Application

FNab00129
FNab00839
FNab00859
FNab00869
FNab00917
FNab01469
FNab02088
FNab02158
FNab02941
FNab03342
FNab03343
FNab03924
FNab04279
FNab04325
FNab04551
FNab05026
FNab05100
FNab05238
FNab05247
FNab05579
FNab05759
FNab05764
FNab05850
FNab06089
FNab06712
FNab06912
FNab07515
FNab08124
FNab08216
FNab08310
FNab08334
FNab08821
FNab09285
FNab09380
FNab09559
FNab09774
FNab09797
FNab09805
FNab09875
FNab10013
FNab10034
FNab10218
FNab10269
FNab10270
FNab00129
FNab00839
FNab00859
FNab00869
FNab00917
FNab01469
FNab02088
FNab02158
FNab02941
FNab03342
FNab03343
FNab03924
FNab04279
FNab04325
FNab04551
FNab05026

anti- ACVR1B antibody
anti- BCL2 antibody
anti- BDNF antibody
anti- beta actin antibody
anti- BMP2 antibody
anti- CD34 antibody
anti- CX3CL1 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat
anti- CYP2D6 antibody Human

anti- FADD antibody
anti- GAPDH antibody
anti- GAPDH antibody
anti- HMGBL1 antibody
anti- IL-4 antibody Human, Rat
anti- iNOS antibody
anti- KIF15 antibody
anti- MAT1A antibody
anti- MEF2A antibody
anti- MMP2 antibody
anti- MMP9 antibody
anti- NCAPH antibody
anti- NLRX1 antibody
anti- NME3 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat
anti- NRBF2 antibody Human, Rat

anti- p65/RELA antibody
anti- PPP2CA antibody
anti- PTEN antibody Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Rat, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

anti- RtcB-Specific antibody Human, Mouse
anti- SOX17 antibody
anti- SRC antibody
anti- Stathmin antibody Human, Mouse
anti- STK33 antibody
anti- TNF-alpha antibody
anti- URAT1 antibody
anti- VCAM-1 antibody

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

anti- YAP1 antibody Human, Mouse
anti- PR antibody Human, Mouse, Rat
anti- Asprosin antibody Human, Mouse
anti- P Glycoprotein antibody Human, Mouse

anti- p65/RELA antibody
anti- Caspase 3 antibody
anti- CX3CR1 antibody

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

anti- HMGBL1 antibody Human
anti- OAT1 antibody Human, Mouse
anti- GLUT9 antibody Human, Mouse

anti- ACVR1B antibody
anti- BCL2 antibody
anti- BDNF antibody
anti- beta actin antibody
anti- BMP2 antibody
anti- CD34 antibody
anti- CX3CL1 antibody Human, Mouse, Rat
anti- CYP2D6 antibody Human

anti- FADD antibody
anti- GAPDH antibody
anti- GAPDH antibody
anti- HMGBL1 antibody
anti- IL-4 antibody Human, Rat
anti- iNOS antibody
anti- KIF15 antibody
anti- MAT1A antibody

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Rat, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat, Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat, Pig

Human, Mouse, Rat, Hamster

Human, Mouse, Rat, Zebrafish

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, WB, IHC,IF
ELISA, IF, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB

ELISA, IHC, WB, IP
ELISA, IHC, WB
ELISA, IHC, WB, IF, FC, IP
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF, IP
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF, IP
ELISA, WB, IF, IHC, IP
ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, IHC, IF, IP, WB, FC
ELISA, IHC, WB, IF
ELISA, IHC, WB, IF
ELISA, WB, IF, IP
ELISA, WB

ELISA, IHC, IP, FC, IF, WB
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, WB, IHC, IP
ELISA, IHC,WB
ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC, I, IP
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, IHC, WB
ELISA, WB, IP, IHC
ELISA, IHC, IF, WB
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, WB, IHC,IF
ELISA, IF, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB

ELISA, IHC, WB, IP
ELISA, IHC, WB
ELISA, IHC, WB, IF, FC, IP
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF, IP
ELISA, WB, IHC
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Hot Selling Antibodies

Product Name Reactivity Application

FNab09543 anti- XK antibody
FNab09559 anti- YAP1 antibody
FNab09572 anti- YTHDF1 antibody
FNab09751 anti- Z0O-1 antibody
FNab09780 anti- CD45 antibody
FNab09788 anti- KI67 antibody
FNab09789 anti- Elastin antibody
FNab09797 anti- Asprosin antibody
FNab09800 anti-Vinculin antibody
FNab09812 anti- CD206 antibody
FNab09837 anti- TLR4 antibody
FNab09851 anti- TGFB1 antibody
FNab09856 Anti-Tyrosinase antibody
FNab09864 anti- CXCL8/IL8 antibody
FNab09870 anti- TH antibody
FNab09872 anti- Beta Tubulin antibody
FNab09875 anti- p65/RELA antibody
FNab09891 anti- alpha-synuclein antibody
FNab09509 anti- WFS1 antibody
FNab09524 anti- WRN antibody
FNab09936 anti- IGF1 antibody
FNab09938 anti- CASP3 antibody
FNab09967 anti- CLDN5 antibody
FNab09972 anti- PDGFRB antibody
FNab09983 anti- CBPN antibody
FNab10013 anti- Caspase 3 antibody
FNab10014 anti- BDNF antibody
FNab10015 anti- Caspase 1 antibody
FNab10034 anti- CX3CR1 antibody
FNab10038 anti- KLF4 antibody
FNab10088 anti- Parkin antibody
FNab10113 anti- MTNR1B antibody
FNab10120 anti- NLRP3 antibody
FNab10121 anti- CD200 antibody
FNab10218 anti- HMGB1 antibody
FNab10227 anti- aktl antibody
FNab10245 anti- FOXO3A antibody
FNab10250 anti- HSP60 antibody
FNab10258 anti- PTEN antibody
FNab10331 anti- p38 antibody
FNab10334 anti- NFKB1 antibody
FNab10340 anti- HIF1a antibody
FNab10342 anti- c-MYC antibody
FNab10407 anti- COX2 antibody
FNab10408 anti- CD34 antibody
FNab10410 anti- BAX antibody
FNab10412 anti- BACE1 antibody
FNab10429 anti- CD68 antibody
FNab10437 anti- CXCR4 antibody
FNab10441 anti- y-H2AX antibody
FNab10448 anti- CD81 antibody
FNab10452 anti- GPX4 antibody
FNab10467 anti- Cyclin D1 antibody
FNab10472 Anti-NCR1 antibody
FNab10476 Anti-CD137 antibody
FNab10536 anti- GRIN1 antibody
FNab10699 Goat anti- Monkey IgG(gamma)
FNab10710 anti- HMGB1 antibody
FNab10724 anti- PIK3R1 antibody

FNab10728 anti- TK1 antibody

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Pig
Human, Rat, Mouse
Human, Rat, Mouse
Human, Mouse
Human, Rat, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse
Human

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Rat, Mouse
Human, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human,Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Rat
Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse
Human

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF, IP
ELISA, WB, IHC, IP
ELISA, WB, IHC, FC, IF, IP
ELISA, WB, IHC, FC
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, IHC, IP, WB
ELISA, IHC, WB
ELISA, FC, IF, IHC, WB
ELISA, IP, WB
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, IHC, WB
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, IHC, IF, WB
ELISA, IHC, WB
ELISA, IHC, IF, WB
ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, IHC, WB,IF
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, IHC, WB
ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, IHC, WB
ELISA, WB, IHC
WB, IHC, IF

ELISA, IHC, WB
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB, IHC
ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB, IHC, IF
ELISA, WB

ELISA, WB, IF, IHC
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Hot Selling Secondary Antibodies Selected Publications

Product Name Application

Currently, nearly 1,000 academic publications citing FineTest products are published in well-known journals.

Alexa Fluor 405 conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Mouse IgG(H+L) FNSA-0094 IF, FC, IHC Now, hundreds of newly cited papers are increasing every year.

Alexa Fluor 488 conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Mouse IgG(H+L) FNSA-0055 IF, FC

Alexa Fluor 488 conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG(H+L) FNSA-0056 IF, FC AD’FAHGEE Buasn

Alexa Fluor 555 conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG(H+L) FNSA-0095 IF, FC

Alexa Fluor 594 conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Mouse IgG(H+L) FNSA-0060 IF, FC MATEE[ﬂS H_E‘ PAT{IEH {‘“I

Alexa Fluor 594 conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG(H+L) FNSA-0061 IF, FC s

AMCA conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L) FNSA-0082 IF, FC

AMCA conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L) FNSA-0083 IF, FC

AP conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti- Rat IgG (H+L) FNSA-0028 ELISA, WB

AP conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Mouse 1gG (H+L) FNSA-0020 ELISA, WB

Biotin conjugated 2019 nCOV N protein antibody(1G5) FNSA-0115 ELISA, WB, IHC

Biotin conjugated 2019 nCOV N protein antibody(3C6) FNSA-0116 ELISA, WB, IHC

Biotin conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Human I1gG (H+L) FNSA-0044 ELISA, WB, IHC/ICC

Biotin conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Mouse IgG(H+L) FNSA-0040 ELISA, WB, IHC/ICC Product Code | Product Name Tl e Article Title
Biotin conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L) FNSA-0041 ELISA, WB, IHC/ICC Acetvlation Blocks cGAS Activity and Inhibits

. o ) . . ylati ivity ibi
Cy3 conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Mouse IgG(H-+L) FNSA-0077 IF, Flow cyt EH4233 Human PGE2(Prostaglandin E2) ELISAKit = 31.398 Cell N
Cy3 conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Rabbit 1gG (H+L) FNSA-0078 IF, Flow cyt . . .

R — - E—— Y T — R ; Advanced Functional Tumor Microenvironment - Activatable Nanoen-
conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti Human IgA (H+L) - s rlow ey EH2484 Human RHOA(Transforming protein RhoA)  16.836 Material zymes for Mechanical Remodeling of Extracellular

FITC conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti Human IgG (H+L) FNSA-0038 IF, Flow cyt aterials Matrix and Enhanced Tumor Chemotherapy

FITC jugated Affini Goat Anti H IgM (H+L FNSA-0097 IF, Fl t . . . . .
Com.u%a € fnfpure catan ' uman IgM (H+L) ——— EH2259 Human PRKCSH(Glucosidase 2 subunit 16.836 Nanotoda Nano-scavengers for blood biomarker discovery in

FITC conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti Mouse IgG (H+L) FNSA-0030 IF, Flow cyt beta) ELISA Kit : y ovarian carcinoma

FITC conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti Rabbit IgG (H+L) FNSA-0031 IF, Flow cyt . .

. . Exosomal IFITM2 transmitted to DCs inhibits IFNa
HRP conjugated Goat anti Mouse IgGL FNSA-0086 ELISA, WB EH9300 Human IFITM2 ELISA Kit 14079 hepatology pathway activation and blocks anti - HBV efficacy of
HRP conjugated Goat anti Mouse IgG2a FNSA-0087 ELISA, WB exogenous IFNa
HRP conjugated Goat anti Mouse 1gG2b FNSA-0088 ELISA,WB . . . .

) . : : ; Flexible and Highly Biocompatible Nanober- Based
HRP conjugated Goat anti Mouse 1gG2c FNSA-0089 ELISA, WB FNab05465  anti-Myelin basic protein-antibody 13.334 Acs Nano IR A [ S
HRP conjugated Goat anti Mouse 1gG3 FNSA-0090 ELISA, WB S e :

" ) . ystemic infection exacerbates cerebrovascular

HRP conjugated Goat anti Mouse IgM FNSA-0091 ELISA, WB EH3057 Human FG(Fibrinogen) ELISA Kit 11.337 Brain dysfunction in Alzheimer's disease
poly-HRP com(ugated Chicken ath| rabbit 1gG (H+L) FNSA-0118 ELISA, WB P VN Long non-coding RNA TINCR-mediated regulation of
poly-HRP conjugated Mouse anti- human IgG FNSA-0114 ELISA EH1580 o y 9.727 Cancer Research acetyl-CoA metabolism promotes nasopharyngeal
poly-HRP conjugated Mouse anti- human IgM FNSA-0113 ELISA carcinoma progression and chemoresistance
Rhodamine (TRITC) conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Human IgG (H+L, FNSA-0070 IF, Flow cyt . . .

. ( ) J & I Ap " g (H+L) e Cell death induced by cytotoxic CD8+ T cells is
Rhodamine (TRITC) conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Mouse IgG(H+L) FNSA-0065 IF, Flow cyt EM0382 Mouse Hmgb1(High mobility group 8798 Journal for ImmunoTher- immunogenic and primes caspase-3-dependent
Rhodamine (TRITC) conjugated Affinipure Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L) FNSA-0066 IF, Flow cyt protein B1) ELISA Kit ’ apy of Cancer spread immunity against endogenous tumor

antigens.
Human PTMA(Prothymosin alpha) ELISA The Journal of Heart and prothymosmagene transducnon attenugteq
H t S ll. P t . EH1845 Kit 8.578 - cardiopulmonary remodeling and mortality in
(o) el ng roteins flow-induced pulmonary hypertension rat model

. . supramolecular insights into domino effects of
Product Code | Product Name [ Species [ Source | Tags [ Product Code| Product Name Species | Source | Tags EH8929 Human GRASPE5/GORASP1 ELISA Kit 8456 N r/?apcli;l;ed Materials & ag@zno-induced oxidative stress in melanoma
P0010 Recombinant Human PCT Human E.Coli His tag P0135 Recombinant Human Casp3 Human E.Coli His tag cancer cells
P0042 Recombinant Human Insulin -~ Human E.Coli His tag P0136 Recombinant Bovine Uter Bovine E.Coli His tag . Human GAGs(Glycosaminoglycan) ELISA 4308 CHEST a cluster analysis of bronchiectasis patients based
P0055 Recombinant Human Asprosin Human E.Coli His tag P0137 Recombinant Human Uter Human E Coli His tag Kit . on the airway immune profile
P0067 Recombinant Human B-Actin - Human E.Coli His tag P0138 Recombinant Hamster Uter Hamster  E.Coli His tag World o comparative evaluation of povidone iodine and
P0108 Recombinant Human HSPA5 ~ Human E.Coli His tag P0139 Recombinant Mouse Uter Mouse E Coli His tag EH0201 Human IL-6(Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit 8.084 P%?arrmai:lz%aca(l) Research aloe vera on gingival health: a randomized
P0109 Recombinant Human CXCL1 ~ Human E.Coli His tag P0140 Recombinant Rat Uter Rat E.Coli His tag controlled trial
P0113 Recombinant EGFP protein Jellyfish ~ E.Coli His tag P0141 Recombinant Bovine PAI-1 Bovine E Coli His tag Reiterative infusions of MSCs improve pediatric

) ) ) . " - Human GPLD1(Phosphatidylinositol-gly- Clinical and Translational L . )
P0116 Recombinant Human GAPDH  Human E.Coli His tag P0142 Recombinant Human PAI-1 Human E.Coli His tag EH1534 . ] . 7.919 . osteogenesis imperfecta eliciting a pro-osteogenic
. . i . , ) can-specific phospholipase D) ELISA Kit Medicine > - .

P0117 Recombinant Human YY1 Human E.Coli His tag P0143 Recombinant Mouse PAI 1 Mouse E Coli His tag paracrine response: TERCELOI clinical trial
P0119 Recombinant Human trx-1 Human E.Coli His tag P0144 Recombinant Pig PAI-1 Pig E.Coli His tag EM1394 Mouse PYGL (Glycogen Phosphorylase, 7815 cell Reports Glycogen Dynamics Drives Lipid Droplet Biogenesis
P0120 Recombinant Mouse txn Mouse E.Coli His tag P0145 Recombinant Rat PAI-1 Rat E.Coli His tag Liver) ELISA Kit ’ P during Brown Adipocyte Differentiation
P0122 Recombinant Human FABP2 ~ Human E.Coli His tag P0146 Recombinant Bovine IFNG Bovine E.Coli His tag T T Arsenic induces pancreatic dysfunction and
P0124 Recombinant Human FABP4 ~ Human E.Coli His tag P0147 Recombinant Chicken IFNG Chicken  E.Coli His tag EM0260 Mouse INS(Insulin) ELISA Kit 7.65 Materials ferroptosis via mitochondrial ROS-autophagy-lyso-
P0125 Recombinant Human FABP5 ~ Human E.Coli His tag P0148 Recombinant Dog IFNG Dog E.Coli His tag somal pathway
P0126 Recombinant Human FABP6 ~ Human E.Coli His tag P0149 Recombinant Human IFNG Human E.Coli His tag Mouse GONF(Glial Cell Line Derived Biomaterial based strategies to reconstruct the
P0127 Recombinant Human FABP7 ~ Human E.Coli His tag P0150 Recombinant Mouse IFNG Mouse E.Coli His tag EM0088 Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit 7247 Acta Biomaterialia nigrostriatal pathway in organotypic slice
P0128 Recombinant Human FABP8 ~ Human E.Coli His tag P0151 Recombinant Pig IFNG Pig E.Coli His tag co-cultures
P0129 Recombinant Human FABP9 ~ Human E.Coli His tag P0152 Recombinant Rat IFNG Rat E.Coli His tag Cell-specific expression of Hfe determines the
P0130 Recombinant Mouse FABP4  Mouse E.Coli His tag P0153 Recombinant Bovine TNFA Bovine E Coli His tag EM1400 Mouse TFR(Transferrin Receptor) ELISAKit  7.116 Haematologica outcome of Salmonella enterica serovar Typhimuri-
P0132 Recombinant Human CYGB Human E.Coli His tag P0154 Recombinant Dog TNFA Dog E.Coli His tag um infection in mice
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